
DOMESTIC CATALOGUE 2022



AVIAN

Page 9-24	 Foods

Page 25-26	 Hand-Rearing Formulas

Page 27-28	 Equipment

Page 30-39	 Supplements & Health

Page 40	 Medication

Page 41-43	 Parasite Control

Page 44-46	 Hygiene & Safety

CONTENTS

SMALL ANIMAL

Page 48-51	 Foods

Page 52-53	 Supplements & Health

Page 54-56	 Hygiene & Safety

Page 57	 Parasite Control

DOG & CAT

Page 59-69	 Supplements & Health



ZOO & AQUARIUM

Page 79-81	 Foods

Page 82-90	 Supplements & Health

CONTENTS

MULTI-SPECIES 

Page 92	 Foods

Page 93-95	 Supplements & Health

Page 96	 Parasite Control

REPTILE

Page 71-73	 Foods

Page 74-77	 Supplements & Health



Parrot Essentials, Nutriblend, South American Mix

Breeder
Pellets

South
American

Mix



Forest Fusion, Wild Earth,
Golden Lori Rice, Nectar Pellets

Forest Fusion, Wild Earth,
Golden Lori Rice

& other Frugivores

50%

- 50%

,

Insectivores - Magpies,
Kookaburras, Wrens etc.

Insecta Pro

Insecta Pro

Insects



USING VETAFARM PELLETS AS A SUPPLEMENT
Vetafarm pellets can also be used as a supplement to seed-based or home made mixtures. When using 
within a mix, make sure that the Vetafarm pellet component is being consumed. 

FOR COMPLETE NUTRITION IN YOUR BIRDS, VETAFARM 
PELLETS SHOULD MAKE UP APPROXIMATELY 80% OF 

THE BIRD’S DIET. 

15% - Fresh fruit and vegetables

Unlimited fresh water

5% - Treats

80% - Vetafarm pellets

FEEDING
All Vetafarm pellets should be fed in a clean, dry dish placed where it cannot be contaminated by droppings, water or cage substrate. 
If the feed does become contaminated, always replace with a fresh serving.

FRUITS AND VEGETABLES
Fruits and vegetables should also be made available to encourage interaction, and provide variety and stimulation within the diet. 
Ensure that you are only feeding 20% of fruit and vegetables, as recommended in the chart above. 



OR

All Nutriblend pellets are equal nutritionally, but have different flavours. This is why your bird might 
eat all the pellets of one colour before the others.



AVIAN

8



Foods   

Sizes

350g / 12.3oz
2kg / 4.4lb
10kg / 22lb

Maintenance Diet (MD pellets) 
Vet formulated complete diet for parrots.

Target Species
Australian and Asiatic parrots.

Key Features
	• Complete pet parrot nutrition in an easy to feed formula.
	• No artificial colours, No artificial flavours and no added sugars.
	• Made in Australia with only fresh, whole Australian produce, direct from 

our farmers.
	• Designed by avian nutritionists and veterinarians.

Recommended Use
Maintenance diet is veterinary formulated to fill all of your bird’s core 
nutritional requirements. Use as a balanced diet to maintain birds at a healthy 
weight without excess fat disposition. 

Feeding
Maintenance Diet provides your bird with the balance it needs for optimum 
feather development, tissue and brain function when fed as your bird’s 
primary diet (80% of daily feed consumed). The remaining portion (20%) of 
the diet should be made up of healthy fruit and vegetables (15%) and a small 
amount (5%) of treat foods such as nuts, seeds or Vetafarm’s deli stix. Fresh 
water should be available at all times.

Ingredients
Whole grains (wheat, corn & soybean), soy protein, vegetable oils, natural 
organic acids, vitamins (A, B1, B2, B3, B5, B6, B9, B12, C, D3, E, H & K, choline) & 
minerals (calcium, cobalt, copper, iron, iodine, manganese, & zinc).

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 17.0% Max fibre 3.5%

Min crude fat 5.0% Max salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

AVIAN

9



Foods

Sizes

Mini (2mm diameter) is 
recommended for small to medium 
parrots

350g / 12.3oz
2kg / 4.4lb
10kg / 22lb

Small (6mm diameter) is 
recommended for medium to large 
parrots 

350g / 12.3oz
2kg / 4.4lb
10kg / 22lb

Large (12mm diameter) is 
recommended for large to extra 
large parrots

1.6kg / 3.5lb
8kg / 17.6lb

Nutriblend Pellets
Completely balanced, multi-coloured extruded pellet diet 
for parrots.

Target Species
Australian and Asiatic parrots, also suitable for exotic parrots (e.g. South 
American parrots).

Key Features
	• Fruit flavoured, multi-coloured pellets promote better acceptance by 

seed-eating birds.
	• Includes balanced vitamins, minerals, calcium, and amino acids essential 

for a stable maintenance diet during the regular season.  
	• Eliminates waste associated with seed and ensures a longer healthier life 

by providing scientifically formulated nutrition. 

Recommended Use
Extrusion cooked pellets offer a palatable, balanced diet that helps maintain 
a healthy weight. 

Feeding
Nutriblend pellets are veterinary formulated to fill all your bird’s core 
nutritional requirements. Nutriblend pellets provide your bird with the 
balance it needs for optimum feather development, tissue and brain function 
when fed as your bird’s primary diet (80% of daily feed consumed). The 
remaining 20% of the diet should be made up of healthy fruit and vegetables 
(15%) and a small amount of treat foods such as nuts, seeds or Vetafarm Deli 
stix (5%).

Ingredients
Whole grains (soybean, wheat and maize),vitamins ( A, B6, B12, C, D3 and E), 
minerals (calcium, copper, iron, magnesium, phosphorus, selenium, sodium 
& zinc), Fruity flavours (apple, blueberry & raspberry), amino acids (lysine & 
methionine), vegetable oils, and natural organic acids.

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 17.0% Max fibre 3.5%

Min crude fat 5.0% Max salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Product Expiry

2 years from date of manufacture.

AVIAN

10



Foods   

Sizes

350g / 12.3oz
2kg / 4.4lb
10kg / 22lb

Parrot Essentials
Balanced maintenance diet for parrots, with real fruit and 
nuts.

Target Species
All parrots, particularly pet birds.

Key Features
	• Variety, balance and absolutely irresistible flavours all in one – without 

the use of added colours!
	• Parrot Essentials supplies the balance needed for optimum health, 

while also offering variety into the daily diet with the inclusion of hand-
selected fresh fruit and nuts from Australian farms.

Recommended Use
Veterinary formulated complete diet for optimum nutritional balance. 
The inclusion of 5% real fruit and 5% fresh nuts mixed through the pellets 
provides variety and is a great source of enrichment when compared to plain 
pellet diets. 

Feeding
Feeding Guide: 
80% Parrot Essentials Pellets
15% Fresh foods (fruit and vegetables)
5% Treats (nuts and sunflower seeds) 
Average Daily Pellet Requirements: 
Parrots require a minimum of 10% of their bodyweight in pellets per day. For 
example: 

90g Cockatiel 150g Sun Conure 300g Galah

Requires a 
minimum 9g of 
Parrot Essentials 
per day.

Requires a 
minimum of 
15g of Parrot 
Essentials per day.

Requires a minimum of 
30g of Parrot Essentials 
per day.

Fresh water must always be available.

Ingredients
Whole grains (maize, soybean & wheat), vegetable oils & natural organic acids, 
seasonal select nuts, dehydrated fruit, vitamins (A, B1, B2, B3, B5, B6, B9, B12, C, 
D3, E, H & K) & minerals (calcium, cobalt, copper, iodine, iron, magnesium, 
manganese, phosphorus, potassium, selenium, sodium, sulphur & zinc).

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 17.0% Max fibre 3.5%

Min crude fat 5.0% Max salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

AVIAN

11



Foods   

Sizes

350g / 12.3oz
2kg / 4.4lb
10kg / 22lb

South American Mix
Complete Diet for Conures, Amazons and Macaws.

Target Species
South American Mix is recommended for South American parrots such as 
Conures, Amazons and Macaws. South American Mix can be used for any pet 
or breeding South American bird.

Key Features
	• Species specific formula - designed to meet the nutritional needs of 

South American parrots for both breeding and maintenance.
	• The pellets have been cooked through an extrusion process which allows 

for quicker absorption and a higher uptake of nutrients into the bird. 

Recommended Use
South American Mix has been developed to provide complete nutritional 
balance for growth, breeding, brain function and optimum feather 
development when fed at 80% of the total diet.
The remaining 20% should consist of a combination of fresh fruits and 
vegetables (15%) and fresh hand selected nuts (5%) such as almonds, walnuts 
and macadamias. Vetafarm Deli stix can also be added to this 5% as a healthy, 
balanced treat and behavioural enrichment tool.

Feeding
Feed at pellets a at rate of approx 8g per 100g of bodyweight - consisting of 
80% of the diet, with the remaining 20% made up with fresh foods and nuts. 
Average daily pellet requirements: 

A small conure (approx. 100g 
bodyweight)

a minimum of 8g of South American 
Mix per day.

A medium amazon (approx. 
400g bodyweight)

a minimum of 30g of South American  
Mix per day.

A large macaw (approx. 800g 
bodyweight)

a minimum of 60g of South American 
Mix per day.

Ingredients
Whole Australian grains & nuts (wheat, corn, soybean, peanuts and almonds), 
potato starch, chicory root extract, vegetable oils, natural organic acids, 
amino acids (lysine, methionine & threonine), choline, vitamins (A, B1, B2, B3, 
B5, B6, B9, B12, C, D3, E, H & K) & minerals (calcium, cobalt, copper, iodine, iron, 
magnesium, manganese, phosphorus, potassium, selenium, sodium, sulphur 
& zinc).

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 19.0% Max fibre 4.0%

Min crude fat 7.0% Max salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Vitamins and Minerals

Calcium (Max) 1.0% Vitamin A (Min) 6000 IU/kg

Calcium (Min) 0.8% Vitamin D3 (Min) 2000 IU/kg

Phosphorus 0.4% Vitamin E (Min) 150mg/kg

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture    

AVIAN

12



Foods

Sizes

2kg / 4.4lb
10kg / 22lb

Macaw Nuts
Completely balanced extruded pellet diet for South 
American parrots.

Target Species
Macaw Nuts are recommended for larger South American parrots, such as 
macaws. 

Key Features
	• Species specific formula - designed for South American parrots 

containing all the necessary nutrition required for general year-round 
maintenance and increased fatty acids, protein, vitamins and calcium to 
support egg production, young bird growth and general breeding.

	• Contains fresh nuts to appeal to exotic parrots and replicate their natural 
diet.

	• Completely balanced extrusion cooked diet.

Recommended Use
Macaw Nuts can be used as a complete diet for any pet or breeding South 
American bird, but they are also suitable for Australian and Asiatic Parrots.

Feeding
Macaw Nuts have been developed to provide complete nutritional balance 
for growth, breeding, brain function and optimum feather development 
when fed at 80% of the total diet. The remaining 20% should consist of a 
combination of fresh fruits and vegetables (15%) and fresh hand selected nuts 
(5%) such as almonds, walnuts and macadamias, Vetafarm Deli stix can also 
be added to this 5% as a healthy, balanced treat and behavioural enrichment 
tool.

Ingredients
Whole Australian grains & nuts (wheat, corn, soybean, peanuts and almonds), 
potato starch, chicory root extract, vegetable oils and natural organic acids, 
amino acids (lysine, methionine & threonine), choline, vitamins (A, B1, B2, B3, 
B5, B6, B9, B12, C, D3, E, H & K) & minerals (calcium, cobalt, copper, iodine, iron, 
magnesium, manganese, phosphorus, potassium, selenium, sodium, sulphur 
& zinc).

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 19.0% Min fibre 4%

Min crude fat 7.0% Max salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Vitamins and Minerals

Calcium (Max) 1.0% Vitamin A (Min) 6000 IU/kg

Calcium (Min) 0.8% Vitamin D3 (Min) 2000 IU/kg

Phosphorus 0.4% Vitamin E (Min) 150mg/kg

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

AVIAN

13



Foods

Sizes

2kg / 4.4lb
10kg / 22lb

Paradise Pellets
Low-iron diet for eclectus parrots and other frugivores.

Target Species
Eclectus parrots and other frugivores such as birds of paradise, toucans and 
mynas.

Key Features
	• Species specific formula - designed to suit the particular low iron dietary 

requirements of eclectus parrots and other frugivorous birds.
	• Nature and Science - nutrition inspired by nature, formulated by Vets.
	• Real ingredients – made with care using hand-selected Australian fruits 

and low iron grains. No artificial colours or by-products.
	• Uniquely extruded – to unlock natural flavours, improve digestibility and 

ensure food safety.

Recommended Use
The basis of any diet for birds should come from the most reliable source - 
nature. Our nutritionists and veterinarians have used this inspiration to create 
a completely balanced diet from the ground up. It is a formula based on 
fresh fruit and select low-iron grains from Australian farms and provides a 
wholesome and balanced food, specifically designed for frugivores.

Feeding

Average eclectus parrot 
Approx 450g

Other frugivores (fruit pigeons, birds 
of paradise, minors etc

Minimum 35g of Paradise 
Pellets per day. (Note: This figure 
considers you feed equal parts 
fruit and vegetables in addition).

Approx. 8g of Paradise Pellets per 100g 
of bodyweight, in addition to fresh 
fruit. 45% fresh fruit and vegetables 5% 
selected treats (seeds and nuts).

Vetafarm Delistix can also be added into this 5% as a healthy balanced treat 
and behavioural enrichment tool. Foods high in iron should be avoided when 
feeding frugivores with a low iron tolerance.

Ingredients
Whole grains (corn, wheat & soybean), seasonal fruits (which may include 
blueberry, apricot, apple, currants, peach, pear, sultanas), fructose, amino 
acids (lysine and methionine), vegetable oil, vitamins (A, B1, B2, B3, B5, B6, B9, 
B12, C, D3, E, H & K), minerals (calcium, cobalt, copper, iodine, iron, magnesium, 
manganese, phosphorus, potassium, selenium, sodium, sulphur & zinc) and 
choline.

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 20.0% Max fibre 2.5%

Min crude fat 10.0% Max salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Vitamins and Minerals

Iron (Max)  60mg/kg Phosphorus 0.5%

Vitamin A (Min) 11,000 IU/Kg Vitamin D3 (Min) 2,000 IU/Kg

Vitamin E (Min) 140mg/Kg

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.  

AVIAN

14



Foods

Sizes

450g / 1lb
2kg / 4.4lb
10kg / 22lb

AVIAN

Finch and Budgie Crumbles
Completely balanced extruded crumble diet.

Target Species
Finches, canaries and budgerigars. 

Key Features
	• Species specific formula - Designed to suit the particular dietary 

requirements of finches, canaries and budgerigars.
	• Nature and Science - nutrition inspired by nature, formulated by Vets.
	• Real ingredients – Made with care using hand-selected Australian 

produce. No artificial colours or by-products.
	• Uniquely extruded – to unlock natural flavours, improve digestibility and 

ensure food safety.

Recommended Use
The basis of any diet for birds should come from the most reliable source 
– nature. Our nutritionists and veterinarians have used this inspiration to 
create a completely balanced diet. It is a formula based on hand-selected 
ingredients from Australian farms and provides a wholesome and balanced 
food for all finches, canaries and budgerigars.

Feeding

Finch (Zebra/Gouldian) Budgerigar

Small finches approx. 15g 
bodyweight requires minimum 
2g of Finch and Budgie 
Crumble per day. 

Average Budgerigar approx. 40g 
bodyweight requires minimum 4g of 
Finch and Budgie Crumble per day. 

Omnivorous finches require insect protein supplementation when breeding, 
for this purpose, Vetafarm Insectapro should be added to the diet before/
during breeding and while young are being raised. 

Ingredients
Whole grains (wheat maize, soybean), amino acids (lysine & methionine), soy 
protein isolate, vegetable oils and natural organic acids, blueberry flavour, 
vitamins (A, B1, B2, B3, B5, B6, B9, B12, C, D3, E, H & K) & minerals (calcium, 
cobalt, copper, iodine, iron, magnesium, manganese, phosphorus, potassium, 
selenium, sodium, sulphur and zinc).

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 21.0% Max fibre 4.0%

Min crude fat 8.0% Max salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.  

15



Foods

Sizes

450g / 1lb
2kg / 4.4lb
10kg / 22lb

Forest Fusion Lorikeet Diet
Veterinary formulated complete diet

Target Species
Australian and exotic lories/lorikeets. 

Key Features
	• Formulated by veterinarians and made with fresh Australian ingredients. 
	• Vetafarm’s Forest Fusion Lorikeet diet has been developed with no 

artificial colours, no refined sugars and no by-products. 
	• Made with real, delicious dates, bee pollen and blueberry extract, 

achieving a natural sweetness and amazing taste for lorikeets.

Recommended Use
Forest Fusion Lorikeet is designed as a complete diet when fed at 80% of the 
total diet. Fresh foods such as fruit may be given as behavioural enrichment.

Feeding
Make freely available as your bird’s primary diet. Forest Fusion Lorikeet may be 
fed dry, directly out of the packet, or as a wet mix by adding a small amount 
of water. Wet Mix: A wet mix can be achieved by adding an amount of warm 
water to the powder and mixing thoroughly with a fork. You can mix to any 
consistency you desire, Vetafarm recommends a mix of 1 heaped teaspoon of 
Forest Fusion Lorikeet with 10 teaspoons (50mL) of warm water. Mix well with 
a fork and change every 24hrs. 

Ingredients
Whole Australian grains (corn & rice), blueberry, pitted dates, eucalyptus bee 
pollen, soy isolate, sucralose, vegetable oil, natural organic acids, vitamins (A, 
B1, B3, B5, B6, B12, C, D3, E, H & K) & minerals (calcium, cobalt, copper, iodine, 
iron, magnesium, manganese, phosphorus, potassium, selenium, sodium, 
sulpur & zinc).

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crudeprotein 13.0% Max fibre 3.0%

Min crude fat 4.0% Max salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

AVIAN PRODUCTSAVIAN

16



Foods   

Sizes

450g / 1lb
2kg / 4.4lb
10kg / 22lb

Wild Earth Lorikeet
Wet & dry lorikeet diet.

Target Species
All Australian lorikeets

Key Features
	• Specifically formulated to replicate the pollen, fruit and nectar diets of 

the wild. 
	• Made fresh, using only the highest quality ingredients, Wild Earth 

Lorikeet is packed with the natural goodness of bee pollen, fresh fruits, a 
range of low GI carbohydrates as well as balanced vitamins, minerals and 
organic acids. 

Recommended Use
Use as a low sugar, complete diet for pet lorikeets to help maintain a healthy 
weight with nutritional balance.

Feeding
May be fed wet or dry. Dry mix: Wild Earth Lorikeet can be used as a dry 
mix, directly from the bag!  Make it freely available as 80% of your bird’s 
diet. Wet Mix: Combine 3 level tablespoons of Wild Earth Lorikeet Diet with 
4 tablespoons of warm water and mix well with a fork. Wet mix must be 
changed every 24 hours.

Ingredients
Ingredients: Rice flour, fructose, sucrose, dates, soy isolate, protein, potato 
starch, eucalyptus bee pollen, vegetable oil, blueberry extract, prebiotic 
chicory root extract (inulin), natural organic acids, vitamins: (A, B1, B3, B5, B6, 
B12,C, D3, E, H & K.) minerals (calcium, cobalt, copper, iodine, iron, magnesium, 
manganese, phosphorus, potassium, selenium, sodium, sulphur & zinc.)

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 17.0% Max fibre 3.0%

Min crude fat 6.0% Max salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture    

AVIAN

17



Foods

Sizes

450g / 1lb
2kg / 4.4lb
10kg / 22lb

Golden Lori Rice Formula
Completely balanced, low sugar diet.

Target Species
Australian and exotic lories/lorikeets. 

Key Features
	• Low-sugar diet containing scientifically balanced nutrition replicating 

the diet lories/lorikeets eat naturally.
	• Supports breeding birds and ensures optimum nutrition for young.  
	• Supplies all essential vitamins, minerals, amino acids and calcium for a 

long healthy life. 
	• Can be fed wet or dry.  
	• Contains added blueberry to ensure maximum taste and acceptability 

without excess sugar.

Recommended Use
Keep Lories/ lorikeets in a healthy weight range by providing this low sugar 
diet containing scientifically balanced nutrition replicating the diet lories/
lorikeets eat naturally.

Feeding
Golden Lori Rice Formula has been designed to provide a total feed for all 
lories and lorikeets. Golden Lori Rice Formula is a complete diet, no additional 
dietary supplementation is necessary. It may be fed as a dry powder or water 
added to form a wet mix. Vegetables, fruit or blossom Nectar may be given as 
behavioural enrichment.

Ingredients
Whole grains (rice, wheat, soybean), sugar, vegetable oils, psyllium husk, 
vitamins (A, B6, B12, C, D3 & E), minerals (calcium, copper, iron, magnesium, 
phosphorus, selenium, sodium, and zinc). 

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 14% Max fibre 5%

Min crude fat 6% Max salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture. 

AVIAN

18



Foods   

Sizes

350g / 12.3oz
2kg / 4.4lb
10kg / 22lb

Nectar Pellets
Low sugar complete diet for Lories and Lorikeets.

Target Species
The basis of any diet for birds should come from the most reliable source – 
nature. Our nutritionists and veterinarians have used this inspiration to create 
a completely balanced diet. It is a formula based on hand-selected fresh 
ingredients from Australian farms and provides a wholesome and balanced 
food for all loris and lorikeets.

Key Features
	• Uniquely extruded to unlock natural flavours, improve digestibility and 

ensure food safety.
	• Real ingredients made with fresh Australian ingredients and low sugar. 

No artificial colours.
	• Nature and science nutrition inspired by nature, formulated by avian vets 

and nutritionists.

Recommended Use
Nectar Pellets have been formulated to provide complete nutritional balance 
for growth, breeding, brain function and optimum feather development when 
fed as 80% of your birds total diet. The remaining 20% of the diet should 
consist of a combination of fresh fruits and vegetables (15%) and selected 
treats such as nectar mixes (5%). Vetafarm Best of Both Worlds Delistix can 
also be added into this 5% as a healthy, balanced treat and behavioural 
enrichment tool. 

Feeding
Loris and Lorikeets eat between 10-15% of their bodyweight in dry food per 
day. Approx 120g bodyweight requires a minimum 10g of Nectar Pellets 
per day. All birds require freely available fresh, clean water at all times. Birds 
fed on Nectar Pellets will produce droppings of a more uniform colour and 
texture to birds fed on nectar mixes.

Ingredients
Whole grains (maize, wheat & soybean), psyllium husk, vegetable oils, natural 
organic acids, sugar, vitamins ( A, B1, B2, B3, B5, B6, B9, B12, C, D3, E, H & K), 
minerals (calcium, cobalt, copper, iodine, iron, magnesium, manganese, 
phosphorus, potassium, selenium, sodium, sulphur & zinc), apple flavour.

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 17.0% Max fibre 3.5%

Min crude fat 8.0% Max salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

AVIAN

19



Foods

Sizes

500ml / 16.9Fl.oz
1L  / 33.8Fl.oz

Blossom Nectar
A nutritious, sweet, liquid nectar for nectar eaters

Target Species
Blossom Nectar is suitable for lorikeets, lories, honey eaters, sugar gliders, and 
any other nectar eating animal. 

Key Features
	• Easy & convenient to supply.
	• Provides additional amino acids, vitamins, and minerals in a stabilised 

liquid formula. 

Recommended Use
Make available as a nutritious food source for nectar eaters.

Feeding
Supply fresh Blossom Nectar (in clean containers) to birds and animals daily. 
Use as a part of the diet - other foods should be made available. Blossom 
Nectar may be spread over other foods to encourage intake. 
Wild Nectar Feeders: Place Blossom Nectar in a suitable dispenser in an area 
where birds and gliders visit. Change nectar daily.

Ingredients
A blend of sucrose, fructose, glucose, amino acids, vitamins, and minerals in a 
stabilised liquid formula.

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

AVIAN

20



Foods   

Sizes

450g / 1lb
2kg / 4.4lb
10kg / 22lb

Insecta-Pro
Complete live food replacement.

Target Species
Insectivorous and omnivorous birds (such as Blackbirds, Thrush, & Magpies). 
Not suitable for Toucans and Indian Mynas.

Key Features
	• Extrusion cooked for safety and digestibility. 
	• Takes the mess and guesswork out of feeding insect eating birds. 
	• Supplies crucial proteins found in insects, that grains and vegetables lack 
	• Stimulates breeding pairs of insectivores/omnivores and balances the 

diet of young.

Recommended Use
Insectivorous birds require a diet high in protein and fat, Insecta-Pro has been 
designed to provide a supplemental feed for all insectivorous birds, including 
those requiring live food.

Feeding
Make freely available as the primary food source. Can be fed dry, mixed with 
water to create a crumble, mixed with other foods and fruits or dampened 
and rolled into balls. Insecta-Pro can be mixed with other soft feedstuffs such 
as fruits, pupae, eggs etc. This damp mix is supplied to the birds to provide a 
wide based, nutritious feed that will stimulate breeding pairs and provide a 
fully balanced diet for the young. 

Ingredients
Lamb meal, whole grains (wheat & corn), soy protein, vegetable oils and 
natural organic acids, amino acids (Lysine, methionine and threonine), 
vitamins (A, B1, B2, B3, B5, B6, B9, B12, C, D3, E, H and K) & minerals (Calcium, 
cobalt, copper, iodine, iron, magnesium, manganese, phosphorus, potassium, 
selenium, sodium, sulphur and zinc).

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 30.0% Max fibre 6.0%

Min crude fat 5.0% Max salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture    

AVIAN

21



Foods   

Sizes

450g / 1lb

Crittacare Avian
Nutritional support for sick and injured birds.

Target Species
Sick, stressed or injured birds who are not eating voluntarily.  

Key Features
	• Provides highly digestible nutritional support for sick, stressed and 

injured birds. 
	• Extrusion cooked for safety and digestibility. 
	• Includes vitamins, minerals, calcium and essential amino acids. 
	• Includes probotics to support the establishment of healthy gut flora and 

pre-digestives to further support struggling digestive systems.
	• Can be force-fed using a crop needle or feeding spoon.

Recommended Use
Crittacare Avian should be used when any bird is not eating voluntarily.
Crittacare Avian will assist in the recovery from illness or injury. 

Feeding
Reconstitute the food by slowly adding hot water and mixing with a fork. 
Mix until the formula will just drip from the prongs of the fork. Ensure that 
the formula is fed at 30-36°C.  Can be force-fed using a medication needle 
or feeding spoon.  Crittacare Avian should be fed until the bird has resumed 
normal feeding.

Ingredients
Whole grains (corn, soybean & wheat), isolated soy protein, vegetable oils and 
natural organic acids, calcium carbonate, probiotics and predigestives, amino 
acids (lysine & methionine), vanilla flavour, vitamins (A, B1, B2, B3, B5, B6, B9, B12, 
C, D3, E, H & K), minerals (calcium, cobalt, copper, iodine, iron, magnesium, 
phosphorus potassium, selenium, sodium, sulphur and zinc).

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 21.0% Max crude fibre 4.0%

Min crude fat 15.0% Max salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture    

AVIAN

22



Foods

Sizes

2kg / 4.4lb
10kg / 22lb

Parrot Breeder Pellets
Total nutrition for breeding parrots.

Target Species
Breeding Australian and Asiatic parrots. Also suitable for: Exotic breeding 
parrots (e.g. South American parrots).

Key Features
	• Breeder Pellets contain extra protein, vitamins, and minerals to support 

reproduction and meet the high nutritional demands of breeding.
	• Formulated by avian vets and extrusion cooked for optimum digestibility. 
	• High quality nutrients to support breeding and chick development. 
	• Made fresh in Australia with fresh Australian ingredients.

Recommended Use
Use during the breeding season for optimum health of parents and chicks. 
Breeding birds require extra nutrition to enable them to lay fertile eggs and 
rear healthy chicks.  Breeder Pellets contain extra protein, vitamins, and 
minerals to support reproduction.

Feeding
Parrot Breeder Pellets should be fed as a total diet, beginning approximately 
6 weeks before breeding season and continued until chicks fledge. 
Although Parrot Breeder Pellets contain all the nutrition necessary for 
breeding it is recommended that the birds be given access to fruit, 
vegetables, and native vegetation as environmental enrichment. 
Chicks raised by parents being fed Breeder Pellets will wean directly onto 
Maintenance Diet Pellets.

Ingredients
Whole Australian grains (maize, soybean and wheat), amino acids (lysine and 
methionine), vegetable oils and natural organic acids, vitamins (A, B1, B2, B3, 
B5, B6, B9, B12, C, D3, E, H & K), & minerals (calcium, cobalt, copper, iodine, iron, 
magnesium, manganese, phosphorus, potassium, selenium, sodium, sulpur 
& zinc).

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 20.0% Max fibre 3.5%

Min crude fat 5.0% Max salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Vitamins and Minerals

Calcium 1% Phosphorus 0.5%

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture. 

AVIAN

23



Foods   

Sizes

2kg / 4.4lb
10kg / 22lb

Nutriblend Breeder
High performance formula for breeding parrots.

Target Species
Breeding Australian and Asiatic parrots. Also suitable for exotic parrots (e.g. 
South American parrots).

Key Features
	• Formulated by avian vets and extrusion cooked.
	• High specification nutrients to support breeding and chick development.
	• Made fresh in Australia, from fresh Australian ingredients.

Recommended Use
Use as a complete diet during the breeding season to support reproduction 
with essential nutrients – including  balanced vitamins, minerals, calcium and 
amino acids.

Feeding
Nutriblend Breeder Pellets should be fed as a total diet, beginning 
approximately 6 weeks before breeding season and continued until chicks 
fledge. Although Nutriblend Breeder Pellets contain all the nutrition 
necessary for breeding, it is recommended that the birds be given access to 
fruit, vegetables, and native vegetation as environmental enrichment. 
Chicks raised by parents being fed Nutriblend Breeder Pellets will wean 
directly onto regular Nutriblend Pellets.

Ingredients
Whole grains (wheat, corn, soybean), soy protein, vegetable oils, and natural 
organic acids, starch, amino acids (lysine & methionine), vitamins (A, B1, B2, B3, 
B5, B6, B9, B12, C, D3, E, H & K), minerals (calcium, cobalt, copper, iodine, iron, 
magnesium, phosphorus potassium, selenium, sodium, sulphur and zinc) & 
fruity flavours (apple, blueberry & raspberry).

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 18.5% Max fibre 3.0%

Min crude fat 9.0% Max salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture    

AVIAN

24



Hand-Rearing Formulas 

Sizes

450g / 1lb
2kg / 4.4lb
10kg / 22lb

Neocare
 Advanced hand rearing formula.

Target Species
Specifically designed for parrots as a complete hand rearing formula – but 
suitable for all birds.

Key Features
	• Advanced Nutrition: Veterinary formulated to ensure precise nutrition 

in baby birds - contains all necessary vitamins, minerals, calcium and 
amino acids for growing bones, organ function and strong feather 
development.

	• Optimised Digestion: contains Vetafarm Synbiotic - providing both 
probiotics to promote healthy gut flora and pre-digestives to increase 
gut efficiency and ensure maximum absorption of nutrients.

	• Extrusion cooked: for safety and increased digestibility.

Recommended Use
Suitable for use from hatching through to weaning

Feeding
Mixing regular formula: Add one large level scoop of formula to a jar or 
cup, then add one large scoop of boiling water. Mix thoroughly using a fork 
for 30 seconds until a thick and consistent paste is formed. Add a further 3 
small scoops of cool water and mix for a further 2 minutes or until an even 
consistency is achieved. Check temperature and feed.  
Food temperature: The temperature of food fed to babies (irrespective of age) 
should be between 36-38ºC. Temps hotter than 43ºC will begin to burn the 
crop, lower than 34ºC will cause problems with digestion. It is important that 
you DO NOT use a microwave to heat the formula. 
Feeding frequency and amount: The age and species of birds being 
raised affects the amount and frequency of feeds. Be sure to research the 
requirements of your individual birds thoroughly before you begin. As a rule, 
the last feed of the day should be late at night around 10-11pm and the next 
feed early the following morning at approximately 5-6am. It is important to 
note that at the first feed of the day the crop should be completely empty. 
The crop should be allowed to empty completely once every 24hrs.  
Fresh formula: Fresh batches of Neocare or hand rearing food must be mixed 
each feed. DO NOT store or refrigerate any pre-mixed formula for later use.  

Ingredients
Whole Grains (Corn, Soybean, Wheat), Vegetable Oil, Soy Protein Isolate, 
Wheat gluten, Psyllium Husk, Lecithin, Lysine, Methionine, Natural Organic 
Acid, Choline, vitamins (A, B₁, B₂, B₃, B₅, B₆, B₉, B₁₂, C, D₃, E, H & K), Minerals 
(Calcium, Phosphorus, Cobalt, Copper, Iodine, Iron, Magnesium, Manganese, 
Potassium, Selenium, Sodium, Sulphur & Zinc), Probiotics (Lactobacillus 
acidophilus, L.casei, L. salivarius, L.plantarum, L. rhamnosus, L.brevis, 
Bifidobacterium bifidum, B.lactis, S. thermophilus), Prebiotic (chicory root 
extract) and Enzymes (Protease, Amylase, Cellulase, Hemicellulase, Lipase, 
Papain, Bromelain).

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 21.0% Max fibre 4.0%

Min crude fat 15.0% Max salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Vitamins and Minerals

Calcium (min) 1.0% Phosphorus (min) 0.5%

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

AVIAN

25



Hand-Rearing Formulas 

Sizes

450g / 1lb
2kg / 4.4lb

Nutricore
Hand rearing formula.

Target Species
Recommended for most species of parrots. Sensitive species such as African grey 
parrots, black cockatoos and hyacinth macaws should be raised on Vetafarm Neocare.

Key Features
	• Provides exceptional nutritional balance, supporting optimal growth, feather 

development and immune function for baby birds. Ideal formula from hatching to 
weaning. 

	• Contains 13 vitamins and mineral, 9 strains of good bacteria and 7 digestive 
enzymes.

	• Veterinary formulated for optimal growth and development.

Recommended Use
Nutricore has a similar nutritional foundation as Neocare, however it is a blend rather 
than an extruded formula. While blends are not as easily digested as extruded formulas, 
they are much faster and easier to mix. Note: Always ensure food is fed to babaies at 
38-41°C.

Feeding
Food temperature:
The temperature of food fed to babies (irrespective of age) should be between 36-38ºC. 
Temps hotter than 43ºC will begin to burn the crop, lower than 34ºC will cause problems 
with digestion. It is important that you DO NOT use a microwave to heat the formula. 
Neonate feeding recommendation (hatchling to day 5):
Feed a combination of Spark Liquid and Synbiotic solution only, for the first 24 hours 
or until your baby passes the meconium (first dropping). After the first dropping, mix 1 
heaped teaspoon of Nutricore with 5 teaspoons of hot, pre-boiled water to make a very 
thin solution, then feed this solution for the next 24 hours. This solution can be gradually 
thickened over the following 3 days until the standard feeding dilution is achieved as 
outlined below. 
Standard feeding recommendation (babies over 5 days):
Mix 1 heaped teaspoon of Nutricore hand rearing formula with 3 teaspoons of hot, pre-
boiled water. This consistency will be used from day 5 through to when the bird weans 
onto an adult diet. 
Transition feeding:
A Nutricore mix of very thin consistency should be fed to babies for at least the first 24 
hours when transitioning from another brand of formula or when pulling babies older 
than 5 days from the nest for hand raising. This is to ensure babies remain hydrated and 
allows a period for adjustment to the new diet. The recommendation for this transition 
period is 1 heaped teaspoon of Nutricore with 5 teaspoons of hot, pre-boiled water. 

Ingredients
Australian soy isolate protein, maltodextrin, Australian pea flour, Australian potato starch, 
vegetable oil, whole egg powder, blueberry, fructose, Vetafarm Synbiotic*, vitamins (A, 
B1, B2, B3, B5, B6, B9, B12, C, D3, E, H & K), and minerals (calcium, cobalt, copper, iodine, 
iron, magnesium, manganese, phosphorus, potassium, selenium, sodium, sulphur & 
zinc). *Vetafarm Synbiotic provides:  Probiotics (5,500 CFU/g) Lactobacillus acidophilus, 
L.casei, L. salivarius, L.plantarum, L.rhamnosus, L.brevis, Bifidobacterium bifidum, B.lactis, 
S. thermophilus. Prebiotic: Inulin (chicory root extract). Enzymes: Protease, amylase, 
cellulase, hemicellulase, lipase, papain,  bromelain.

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 24.0% Max fibre 2.5%

Min crude fat 11.0% Max salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

AVIAN

26



Equipment

Sizes

Set includes 
8G
10G
12G
14G
16G
18G

Crop Needle Set           
Full range of stainless steel medication and feeding 
needles.

Target Species
Recommended for hand raising or emergency feeding/medication of birds 
and reptiles. 

Key Features
	• Allows fast, accurate feeding/medication.  High quality stainless steel 

construction - Lifetime guaranteed.  
	• Includes reusable mixing tube.

AVIAN

Sizes

8G
8G 6 inch
10G
12G
14G
16G
18G

Medication Tubes
Stainless steel medication and feeding needle.

Target Species
Birds, small animals and reptiles

Key Features
	• Allows fast, accurate feeding/medication. 
	• High quality stainless steel construction. Lifetime guaranteed.

Recommended Use
Recommended for Hand raising or emergency feeding/administration of 
medication

27



Equipment

Sizes

Small
Large

Feeding spoon
Stainless steel shaped feeding spoon. 

Target Species
birds

Key Features
	• Professionally moulded spoon, designed specifically for good flow of 

food and control while feeding. Lifetime guaranteed. 

Recommended Use

Hand feeding baby birds. 

AVIAN

Sizes

Small

Ezy Feeder 
Stainless steel Ezy Feeder with syringe. 

Target Species
Hand feeding baby birds. 

Key Features
	• Assists in keeping food warmer and controlling feed temperature. High 

quality stainless steel construction. Lifetime guaranteed. 
	• Allows measured feeds to babies.
	• Faster and easier than regular feeding spoons.
	• Fits all standard syringes.

28



Vetafarm Medication Needle Guide
Guide to crop medication & feeding of various bird species

SPECIES CROP NEEDLE SIZEBODY WEIGHT

Finch 12 – 20g 0.5mL 18 Gauge

Canary 20 – 25g 0.5mL 18 Gauge

Budgie 25 – 50g 1.2mL 16 Gauge

Neophema 40 – 50g 1.5 – 2.5mL 16 Gauge

Cockatiel 80 – 90g 4 – 5mL 14 Gauge

Galah 300 – 350g 10 – 20mL 10 Gauge

Pigeon 300 – 500g 30 – 60mL 8 Gauge

Eastern 
Rosella 80 – 110g 5 – 10mL 12 Gauge

Princess 
Parrot 100 – 120g 5 – 10mL 12 Gauge

White 
Cockatoo 600 – 900g 30 – 50mL 8 Gauge



Supplements & Health

Sizes

50mL / 1.7floz
100mL / 3.4floz
250mL / 8.5floz
500mL / 16.9floz
1L / 33.8floz
5L / 169floz

Multivet Liquid With Moulting Aid
Essential Vitamins + Minerals + Amino Acids.

Target Species
Caged and aviary birds - all species

Key Features
	• Multivet provides a balance of nutrients essential for the general health 

of birds, particularly those fed on seed diets. 
	• The Amino Acids in Multivet are essential for the normal and healthy 

development of feathers. 
	• Vitamins and proteinated minerals are included to ensure absorption in 

the gut. 

Recommended Use
Multivet liquid will supplement the diet with essential vitamins, minerals 
and nutrients to assist in the maintenance of general health and feather 
development and may assist in the prevention of disease associated with 
vitamin deficiency. 

Directions
Mix 0.5mL of Multivet liquid with 150mL of clean drinking water and supply 
for 3-5 days each week and daily during the moult. Multivet liquid is best used 
daily in young birds up to their first moult, then every second day afterwards 
as an ongoing dietary supplement. SHAKE WELL BEFORE USE.

Active Ingredients
Vitamins (A, B1, B2, B3, B5, B6, D3 and E), minerals copper (as copper proteinate)  
manganese (as manganese proteinate) & zinc (as zinc proteinate) & amino 
acids (choline, lysine and methionine).

Active Ingredients (per Litre)

Vitamin A 94,000IU Vitamin D3 8,500IU

Vitamin E 32.6IU Thiamine 61mg

Riboflavin 30mg L-Glutamine 10g

Lysine HCl 48.5g Pyridoxine 61mg

Nicotinamide 122mg Choline Chloride 3.6mg

Pantothenic Acid 9.15mg Zinc (as Zinc Proteinate) 8,600mg

Manganese (as Manganese 

Proteinate) 5,700mg

Copper (as Copper Proteinate) 

1,400mg

Cobalt (as Cobalt Proteinate)     

75mg

Iodine 25mg

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture.

AVIAN

30



Supplements & Health   

Sizes

25g / 0.9oz
100g / 3.5oz
450g / 1lb
900g / 2lb

Soluvite D 
12 essential vitamins + boosted Vitamin D3.

Target Species
Caged & aviary birds housed indoors.

Key Features
	• An easy to administer concentrate for breeders.                                                                                                                           
	• Water soluble formula that provides additional Vitamin D3 as well as 

other essential vitamins.
	• Ideal supplement for birds housed indoors.

Recommended Use
Caged birds on seed diets require nutritional supplementation with vitamins 
and minerals to maintain good health. Limited exposure to sunlight may 
result in Vitamin D deficiency. Vitamin D has a role in the absorption of 
calcium, which is essential for normal health and growth bones in young 
birds and eggshell formation in breeding hens. Use Soluvite D to assist in the 
prevention of diseases associated with vitamin deficiency.

Directions
Daily use of vitamins in either food or water is recommended to supplement 
the diet. For best results in water: Add 4g to 40mL of warm water (30°C - 40°C), 
stir well to dissolve. Then add the mixed 40mL solution to 360mL of drinking 
water. Prepared water should not be exposed to direct sunlight. Use as the 
sole source of water and prepare fresh solution daily.
(USA conversion: Add 1 scoop to 3tbs of warm water (86ºF-104ºF) and mix to 
dissolve, then add 1½ cups of drinking water and mix well).
Food: Sprinkle 4g of Soluvite D onto 4 cups of food and combine well. 
Daily use of vitamins in either food or water is recommended to supplement 
the diet

Active Ingredients (per Kg)

Vitamin A 1,000,000 IU Thiamine (B1) 470 mg

Folic Acid (B9) 225 mg Vitamin D3 250,000 IU

Pyridoxine (B6) 400 mg Riboflavin (B2) 1200 mg

Vitamin E 2500 IU Vitamin B12 5 mg

Choline Bitartrate 40 mg Vitamin K 2,000 mg 

Niacin (B3) 5,000 mg Vitamin E  2,500 IU

Iodine 200 mg Biotin (H12) 10 mg

Vitamin B5 1,242 mg

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture.

AVIAN

31



Supplements & Health

Sizes

500g / 1.1lb
1kg / 2.2lb

Soluvite D Breeder 
12 essential vitamins and minerals + boosted Vitamin D3.

Target Species
All Birds housed indoors.

Key Features
	• Super concentrated vitamin supplement (10 times stronger than 

standard Soluvite D) - very cost effective.
	• Contains all 12 essential vitamins required for a balanced diet in 

birds along with increased levels of Vitamin D3 to support birds with 
insufficient access to natural sunlight.

	• Vitamin D3 is a particularly important nutrient. Birds housed indoors 
may lack D3, which can lead to poor breeding success and chick growth, 
inadequate calcium absorption and many other problems.

Recommended Use
Designed for bird breeding farms, zoos, and indoor aviaries. Limited exposure 
to sunlight may result in Vitamin D deficiency. Vitamin D has a role in the 
absorption of Calcium. Calcium is essential for normal growth of healthy 
bones in young birds and for normal eggshell formation in breeding hens.

Directions
Add 5g (1 heaped enclosed spoon) to 5L of water and stir well OR add 5g to 
8kg of food and combine well. (US conversion: Add 1 heaped enclosed spoon 
to 5qt or add 5g to 17½lb of food) Daily use of vitamins in either food or water 
is recommended to supplement the diet. Soluvite D Breeder may be used in 
all species of birds. Prepared water should not be exposed to direct sunlight; 
use as the sole source of water and prepare fresh solution daily.

Active Ingredients (per Kg)

Vitamin A 10,000,000 IU Thiamine (B1) 4,700 mg

Folic Acid (B9) 2,250 mg Vitamin D3 2,500 000 IU

Pyridoxine (B6) 4,000 mg Riboflavin (B2) 12,000 mg

Vitamin E 25,000 IU Vitamin B12 50 mg

Choline Bitartrate 400 mg Vitamin K 20,000 mg 

Iodine 2,000 mg Biotin (H12) 100 mg

Vitamin B5 12,420 mg Niacin (B3) 50,000 mg

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture    

AVIAN

32



Supplements & Health   

Sizes

50mL / 1.7floz
100mL / 3.4floz
250mL / 8.5floz
500mL / 16.9floz
1L / 33.8floz
5L / 1.3USgal

Calcivet
Liquid calcium and vitamin D3 supplement for addition 
to water, soft foods or for direct administration in times of 
emergency. 

Target Species
Birds on seed diets, particularly during the breeding season. 

Key Features
	• Supports breeding birds and their young with essential calcium. 
	• Contains vitamin D3 to maximise calcium absorption in the gut. 
	• Supports shell formation and the normal development of bones in 

young birds.   

Recommended Use
Calcivet has been formulated to supplement the diet of caged birds where 
calcium and vitamin D3 may be low. Regular use in all seed eating birds will 
ensure adequate calcium for strong bones, muscle formation and general 
well being. Can also be used as an emergency oral calcium supplement for 
egg bound or critically deficient birds.

Directions
Water: Add 5mL per 250mL of drinking water (1 tsp per cup). Use as the sole 
source of water and prepare fresh solution daily. 
Seed: Pour 5mL over 1 cup soaked seed. 
Direct oral dose: 0.2mL (4 drops) per 100g body weight. 

Active Ingredients (per litre)

Calcium  33g Vitamin D3 25,000 IU

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture.  

AVIAN

33



Supplements & Health

Sizes

150g / 1.4oz
500g / 1.1lb
1kg / 2.2lb
5kg / 11lb
10kg / 22lb

D’Nutrical Powder 
Calcium, vitamin and mineral supplement. 

Target Species
All birds on seed diets, particularly during the breeding season.

Key Features
	• Supports birds on seed diets that lack in key nutrients.  
	• Triple calcium sources promote high quality eggshell production, strong 

bone formation in young birds and general good health. 
	• Easily dusted onto food sources. 
	• Used and recommended by Birds International (Philippines). 

Recommended Use
Use D'Nutrical to fortify any food source (e.g. homemade hand rearing 
formulas) with calcium, vitamins and minerals. Ideal as a maintenance 
supplement or for use during breeding (particularly useful for calcium 
supplementation in breeding birds and growing chicks). 

Directions
Use twice weekly for maintenance and daily during breeding.
Introducing D'Nutrical: Start with a dose of 5g per kg of feed and gradually 
increase to 20g over 6 feeds. 
Maintenance dose: Add 20g of D’Nutrical per kg (1 oz per 3 lb) of food to 
boost active calcium levels. 

Active Ingredients
Each gram contains: 310mg calcium (31%). Also contains vitamins: (A, B1, B2, B3, 
B5, B6, B9, B12, C, D3, and E,) Minerals: (phosphorus, sodium, iodine, potassium, 
iron, cobalt, copper, magnesium and manganese.)

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture.

AVIAN

34



Supplements & Health

Sizes

100mL / 3.4floz
250mL / 8.5floz
500mL / 16.9floz
1L / 33.8floz
5L / 1.3US gal

Breeding Aid
An oil-based Breeding supplement for birds fortified with 
vitamins to assist in egg production and hatchability.

Target Species
Breeding birds on seed diets leading into and during times of egg production.

Key Features
	• Unique formulation of fatty acids and vitamins. 
	• Used as an overnight soak on seeds, oils naturally penetrate through the 

seed hull into the kernel through osmosis. 
	• Assists in the normal development of egg membranes and assists birds 

in producing the maximum amount of fertile eggs.  

Recommended Use
Use Breeding Aid during breeding season to enhance breeding success and 
egg membrane formation, assisting in egg production and hatchability. 
Particularly useful for smaller birds that produce large numbers of eggs or 
multiple clutches. Additional vitamin, mineral and calcium supplements are 
still advised for birds on seed diets.

Directions
Mix 20mL of Breeding Aid per 1kg (1 ½ fl oz. per 5lb) of seed thoroughly 
by hand and allow the mixture to sit for 12 to 24 hours to maximise seed 
absorption. Batches of seed can be made up to last a week, with treated seed 
not used in the first day being stored in the refrigerator. 

Active Ingredients (per Litre)

Linoleic Acid  430g Oleic Acid 11 g

Vitamin A 200,000 IU Vitamin D3 20,000 IU

Vitamin E 80 IU Palmitic Acid 52g

Product Expiry  
3 years from date of manufacture.  

AVIAN

35



Supplements & Health

Sizes

25g / 0.9oz
90g / 3.1oz
450g / 15.9oz
900g / 2lb

Probotic
Soluble Probiotic for dogs, cats, caged birds and poultry 
chicks.

Target Species
Suitable for dogs, cats, birds and poultry chicks.

Key Features
	• Excellent source of soluble probiotics for dogs, cats, caged birds and 

poultry chicks. 
	• Everyday use helps to maintain a balanced digestive system and 

improves intestinal balance.
	• Aids in the establishment of gastrointestinal flora in hand-reared baby 

birds, day old chicks, puppies and kittens and other physiologically 
immature animals.

Recommended Use
Use as an aid during periods of intestinal dysfunction and post antibiotic 
therapy for the re-establishment of gut microflora. Probotic is compatible 
with feed ingredients including anthelmintics, coccidiostats, minerals, and 
vitamins.

Directions
Caged birds: 1g per L of drinking water. 
Dogs & puppies: Stress dose is 2-6g per day (small 2g, medium 4g, large 6g); 
halve this dose for maintenance (1-3g per day). 
Cats & kittens: Stress dose is 2g per day; halve this dose for maintenance (1g/
day) 
Poultry chicks: 5g/L for the first 3 days of life, decreasing to 0.5g/L at 42 days.          
Restraint: Probotic should not be used in conjunction with antibiotics but 
may be used immediately following antibiotics. 
Use at stress levels for the first 5 days then at maintenance dose level. 
During stress situations, the maintenance dose may be doubled for as long 
as required. Mix with water, milk or milk replacer, or with feed. Prepared 
solutions should be consumed within 24 hours.

Active Ingredients
180 Million CFU/g as Lactobacillus acidophilus; L. delbrueckii subspecies 
bulgaricus; L. plantarum; L. rhamnosus; Bifidobacterium bifidum; 
Enterococcus faecium; Streptococcus salivarius subspecies thermophilus.

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture

AVIAN

36



Supplements & Health   

Sizes

100g / 3.5oz
350g / 12.3oz
650g / 1.4lb

Synbiotic Avian
9 strain probiotic blend (550 million CFU/g) with natural 
prebiotic (chicory root extract) and enzymes.

Target Species
Birds and small animals.

Key Features
	• An ideal daily supplement to support the digestive and immune systems 

or as an aid during periods of intestinal dysfunction such as diarrhoea or 
malabsorption.

	• Synbiotic’s unique formulation contains 9 strains of beneficial bacteria, 
with natural prebiotic (chicory root extract) and digestive enzymes. 550 
million CFU/g concentration of beneficial bacteria ensures optimum 
immune system and digestive support. Natural prebiotic chicory 
root extract feeds and nourishes Bifidobacterium, boosting immune 
strength. Enzymes directly improve digestion of foods, crucial for animals 
recovering from stress and injury. 

Recommended Use
Use in all animals in times of stress, illness, injury, post antibiotic treatment or 
as a daily supplement to support the immune and digestive systems.

Directions
Maintenance Dose: (daily use):
Water: Add 1g (1 enclosed heaped scoop) of Synbiotic to 1L of clean drinking 
water. Food: Add 3g (3 enclosed heaped scoops) of Synbiotic to 1kg of dry 
food, soft food, vegetables, hand rearing formula etc.
Stress Dose: (post antibiotics or while animals experience digestive upset)
Water: Add 2g (2 enclosed heaped scoops) of Synbiotic to 1L of clean drinking 
water Food: Add 6g (6 enclosed heaped scoops) of Synbiotic to 1kg of dry 
food, soft food, hand rearing formula etc.

Active Ingredients
Probiotics: (550 million CFU/g) Lactobacillus acidophilus, L.casei, L. salivarius, 
L.plantarum, L.rhamnosus, L.brevis, Bifidobacterium bifidum, B.lactis, S. 
thermophilus. 
Prebiotic: Inulin (chicory root extract) 
enzymes: protease, amylase, cellulase, hemicellulase, lipase, papain, 
bromelain.

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture    

AVIAN

37



Supplements & Health   

Sizes

50mL / 1.7floz
125mL / 3.4floz
250mL / 8.5floz
500mL / 16.9floz
1L / 33.8floz
5L / 1.3USgal

Spark Liquid
Sustained Release Energy supplement + Electrolytes.

Target Species
Suitable for all animals.

Key Features
	• Veterinary formulated to ensure optimum results for rehydration, 

replenishment and in recovery from stress and temperature extremes.
	• Easy to administer - simply add to your pet’s drinking water.
	• Fast and effective electrolyte & energy replenishment - starts restoring 

the balance as soon as it is consumed.

Recommended Use
Use in your bird’s drinking water to rehydrate, replenish and assist in recovery 
during in times of extreme temperatures, stress, illness or injury.

Directions
Add 20mL per 1L of drinking water. Use as the sole source of water and 
prepare fresh solution daily. SHAKE WELL BEFORE USE.

Active Ingredients (per litre)

Glucose  135g Citrate ions 30.31g

Sodium ions  13g Potassium ions  20g

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture.  

AVIAN

38



Supplements & Health   

Sizes

40g / 1.4oz
80g / 2.8oz
500g / 1.1lb
1kg / 2.2lb

Poly Aid Plus 
Sustained release carbohydrates + proteins + probiotics + 
electrolytes.

Target Species
Sick & injured birds and animals.

Key Features
	• Sustained release carbohydrates + proteins + probiotics + electrolytes.
	• Contains sustained release carbohydrates for ongoing energy, probiotics 

to restore gut flora, essential proteins, vitamins and electrolytes to assist 
in recovery from illness and stress. 

Recommended Use
Poly Aid plus is a welcome addition to a bird keeper’s first aid kit. Use as a 
First aid supplement for sick, injured or stressed birds and small animals that 
are not eating voluntarily. Poly Aid plus does not cure disease - it simply gives 
birds some energy to fight for themselves.

Directions
Add 5mL of water to 10g of Poly Aid Plus and make into a slurry. Can be 
administered directly via medication needle or added to food sources for 
animals eating voluntarily but requiring additional dietary support to make a 
stronger recovery. Make up fresh for each use, discard any unused portion. 

Active Ingredients (per Litre)

Vitamin A 200 IU Vitamin B1 94µg

Vitamin B2 240µg Vitamin B3 1mg

Vitamin B5 248µg Vitamin B6 80µg

Vitamin B9 45µg Vitamin B12 1µg

Vitamin C 10mg Vitamin D3 25 IU 

Starch-Maize (hydrolysed) 7.5g Vitamin E  0.5mg

Vitamin H 2µg Vitamin K 0.2mg

Albumen 2g Calcium Gluconate 58mg

Choline Bitartrate 8mg Magnesium Sulphate 45mg

Potassium Chloride 76.8mg Probotic 0.1g

Sodium Chloride  110.2mg

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture.

AVIAN

39



Medication   

Sizes

25g / 0.9oz
500g / 1.1lb

Triple C 
Antibiotic for ornamental birds.

Target Species
Triple C is a broad-spectrum antibiotic powder for use in ornamental birds 
for bacterial infections including E.coli (Enteritis), Mycoplasma (Chronic 
Respiratory Disease) and Chlamydia (Psittacosis).

Key Features
	• Safe and effective treatment.
	• Easy to use - In-water medication allows flock treatment without 

catching individual birds.

Recommended Use
Triple C may be added to the drinking water or the food of birds.
Triple C antibiotic is an ideal antibiotic where a definite diagnosis is not 
available. If the birds fail to respond to the treatment within 3 days, veterinary 
advice should be obtained. Triple C antibiotic powder will be affected by 
the presence of calcium in the diet. During treatment remove all sources of 
calcium including supplements, shell grit and cuttlefish bone.
At the completion of the treatment, the birds should have their gut flora re- 
established using Synbiotic.

Directions
Restraints: Not to be used on birds intended for human consumption.
In water: Parrots 5.0g/L  (1 tsp/qt)
Finch/Pigeon 2.5g/L In Water (½ tsp/qt)
In dry food: All ornamental birds 5.0g/kg (½ oz/6 lb)
In hand rearing food: All ornamental birds 10g/kg (1 oz/6lb)       
Administration: Remove all sources of unmedicated water and prepare 
fresh solutions daily. Remove sources of grit and calcium for the duration of 
treatment. Supply medicated water for 5-7 days (Psittacosis 45 days) in glass, 
glazed or plastic containers.

Active Ingredients
100mg/g Chlortetracycline Hydrochloride.

Product Expiry
1 year from date of manufacture    

AVIAN

40



Parasite Control 

Sizes

50mL / 1.7Floz
250mL / 8.5Floz

Coccivet
Liquid Coccidiosis treatment for use in water. 

Target Species
Ornamental birds and pigeons.

Key Features
	• Coccidiosis treatment with much better activity against parasites than 

sulphur treatments.  
	• Completely safe and very effective.  
	• Mixes easily in water. 

Recommended Use
Use to treat coccidiosis infections in pigeons and ornamental birds. May be 
prepared as a flock dose for large numbers of birds or singular and small 
aviary dose.

Directions
Restraints: Not to be used in food producing species of animals.  
Flock dose rate: Mix 15mL of Coccivet in 10L of clean drinking water. 
Small aviary and singular bird dose: Mix 1 drop (0.05ml) per 30mL of clean 
drinking water. Treat all birds continuously for 5 - 7 days.  Remove all other 
sources of drinking water during treatment. Repeat treatment as required. 

Active Ingredients
80g/L Amprolium, 5.1g/L Ethopabate.

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

AVIAN

41



Parasite Control

Sizes

50mL / 1.7Floz
100mL / 3.4Floz
250mL / 8.5Floz
1L / 33.8Floz

Wormout Gel 
Water-soluble bird wormer for use in water, or given 
directly to the bird via crop needle.

Target Species
Caged and aviary birds and pigeons.

Key Features
	• Effectively kills all intestinal worms including thread worm (Capillaria 

spp.) tapeworm (Raillietina spp, Choanotaenia spp.), roundworm 
(Ascaridia spp.), caecal worm (Heterakis gallinarum), hook worm (Acuaria 
spp.). Completely safe and can be mixed with a small amount of orange 
juice for fussy drinkers.

Recommended Use
Use as an intestinal all wormer in birds.

Directions
Not to be used on birds intended for human consumption.
Each pump delivers 1mL (1L bottle delivers 2mL per pump).
Drinking water dose: Dilute Wormout Gel with water at the recommended 
dose rate and provide this as the sole source of water for 2 days.
All aviary birds: Add 2mL of Wormout Gel to 160mL of drinking water.
Pigeons - Add 2mL of Wormout Gel to 320mL of drinking water.  Repeat once 
every 3 months.
Crop needle dose: Use a small syringe for accurate dosing. Carefully dilute 
1mL of Wormout Gel in 9mLs of water to make 10mL of ‘stock solution 
Give 0.5mL of stock solution per 100g body weight. Give treatment once only. 
Repeat once every 3 months. 

Active Ingredients
20g/L Praziquantel,  20g/L Oxfendazole

Product Expiry
1 year from date of manufacture.

AVIAN

42



Parasite Control

Sizes

Ready To Use
100ml / 3.4Floz
500ml / 16.9Floz

Concentrate
100mL / 3.4Floz
500mL / 16.9Floz
5L / 1.3USgal
25L / 6.5USgal

Avian Insect Liquidator
Insecticide and insect growth regulator.

Target Species
Caged and ornamental birds (including parrots, finches and canaries) and 
their environment.

Key Features
	• Instant control of pests on contact.
	• 6 week residual protection against reinfestation.
	• Penetrates into the plumage of birds to kill mites and lice under the 

feathers and on the skin. 
	• 100% safe for use on all birds. 

Recommended Use
Controls Avian lice (order Phthiraptera, suborder Mallophaga) in ornamental 
caged birds and their environment. Controls for up to 6 weeks.

Directions
Concentrate: Dilute prior to use. Prepare a 5% solution by diluting with water 
and mix well before use. (e.g. mix 50ml of concentrate with 950ml of water. 
To control avian lice on ornamental birds (including parrots, finches and 
canaries): 
Ready to Use: Spray directly onto bird by holding spray 30-40cm from 
the bird. Use 4–5 pumps (0.8mL/pump) per bird. Repeat in 6 weeks or as 
necessary.
Cages, aviaries, perches and nest boxes should also be sprayed thoroughly 
with the diluted product.

Active Ingredients
Concentrate: 125g/L Piperonyl Butoxide, 25g/L Permethrin (40:60), 0.4g/L 
Methoprene.
Ready to use: 6.25g/L Piperonyl Butoxide, 1.25g/L Permethrin (40:60), 20mg/L 
Methoprene.

Product Expiry
Concentrate 2 years from date of manufacture.  
Ready to use 18 months from date of manufacture. 

AVIAN

43



Hygiene & Safety

Sizes

Ready To Use
500ml / 16.9Floz

Concentrate
100mL / 3.4Floz
500mL / 16.9Floz
5L / 1.3USgal
25L / 6.5USgal

Avicare 
General purpose cleaner and disinfectant. 

Target Species
Housing & equipment for birds.

Key Features
	• Hospital - B Grade disinfectant. Kills bacteria, viruses and fungi on 

contact. 
	• Effective in up to 20% organic matter – perfect for disinfection in dirty 

situations. 
	• Completely safe for all birds, environments and equipment.
	• Gentle on birds, tough on germs.

Recommended Use
Use as a safe and effective disinfectant cleanser for all situations that require 
a high level of hygiene such as brooders, incubators, hospital cages and for 
disinfection of equipment. 

Directions
Concentrate: Dilute with water 1:50 prior to use. (For example 20mL/L or 
4 US tsp. per qt). Always remove animals from enclosure before cleaning/
disinfecting.
For cleaning: Remove excess residue(leftover food, feaces etc), spray with 
avicare and wipe over/scrub as required.
For disinfection: spray on a light layer of avicare and allow 5 minutes for 
disinfection to occur, rinse(if desired) and allow to dry.
Precaution: This product is not suitable for use on equipment or housing for 
aquatic organisims. Cover tanks before use.

Active Ingredients
Concentrate: 50g/L Benzalkonuim Chloride, 25g/L Sulphamic acid
Ready to use: 1g/L Benzalkonuim Chloride, 0.5g/L Sulphamic acid

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture.

AVIAN

44



Hygiene & Safety

Sizes

100mL / 3.4Floz

Power Shampoo
High sheen shampoo

Target Species
Birds

Key Features
	• Gentle shampoo birds.
	• Improves feather and skin condition.
	• Power Shampoo will protect against feather damage and will improve 

feather appearance and peformance.

Recommended Use
Use for clean healthy skin and feathers and to improve feather appearance 
and performance for competition advantage.

Directions
1. Add 2mL of Power Shampoo to 2L of clean warm water.
(US conversion: 2 pumps of Power Shampoo to 2qt warm water.)
2. Gently immerse the bird in the solution until all feathers are wet. Lightly,
massage the feathers until all dirt and stains are removed.
3. Rinse bird in a separate container of clean water.
4. Carefully towel dry or allow to air dry.

Active Ingredients
Tea tree and Eucalyptus Oil.

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture. 

AVIAN

45



Hygiene & Safety

Sizes

100mL / 3.4Floz
500mL / 16.9Floz
1L / 33.8Floz
5L / 1.3USgal

Aviclens
Water cleanser for drinking water

Target Species
Aviclens is safe to use in drinking water of all pets, every day.

Key Features
	• Keeps water clean, fresh and safe
	• Aids in crop and digestive health, by reducing water-bourne organisms 

in drinking water
	• Protects drinking water from germs and green slime formation, reducing 

cleaning time of water containers 
	• Does not negatively affect normal gut flora

Recommended Use
Use Aviclens to protect your pet’s drinking water from build up of green slime 
and water-bourne organisms and reduce cleaning time for water containers.
Can also be used to stop fermentation in soaked seed.

Directions
SHAKE WELL BEFORE USE
Add 1mL of Aviclens to 2L of fresh water. (US conversion: Add 10 drops of 
Aviclens per qt. of drinking water). Use prepared mix as animal’s normal 
drinking water or as a seed soaking solution. Change drinking water after 1-2 
days in warm weather and 3-4 days in cooler temperatures. Soak seeds for up 
to 24 hours. Aviclens is safe to use with any in-water supplement, but is not 
suitable for mixing with parasite controls, antibiotics or probiotics.

Active Ingredients
Chlorhexidine Gluconate 10mg/mL.

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture. 

AVIAN

46



SMALL ANIMAL

47



Foods   

Sizes

350g / 12.3oz
1.5kg / 3.3lb
6kg / 13.2lb

Rabbit Origins         
Completely balanced diet.

Target Species
Rabbits (Adult, young, pregnant or nursing).

Key Features
	• Nature and science - Nutrition inspired by nature, formulated by vets.
	• Australian made, Australian ingredients – fresh, wholesome ingredients, 

grown with love and hand selected from Australian farms. No by-
products.

	• All natural health support – Contains natural chicory root, encouraging 
beneficial gut flora and immune function.

	• Uniquely extruded – Ensures optimum digestibility, safety and 
palatability.

Recommended Use
Use as a completely balanced diet for pet rabbits when fed at a ratio of 75% 
high fibre hay, 20% pellets & 5% treats and fresh foods.

Feeding
Vetafarm Rabbit Origins is designed to be fed in different quantities 
depending on the age and activity levels of your rabbit. Generally your rabbit’s 
diet should consist of 20% Rabbit Origins, 75% high fibre hay and 5% treats 
(selected) and greens. Young, pregnant/ nursing rabbits, or those animals 
requiring a higher specification diet for health reasons should be allowed free 
access to Rabbit Origins, while mature rabbits should be fed as per the guide 
below.

Rabbit Weight 0.5kg-1.5kg 1.5kg-3.5kg 3.5kg-4.5kg 4.5kg+

Daily Feed 1/8 Cup 1/3 Cup 1/2 Cup 3/4 Cup

Please note that the above feeding recommendations are to be fed in 
addition to unlimited access to high fibre grass hay and should be used as a 
guide only. Be sure to check with your veterinarian or contact Vetafarm for 
more specific information if required, particularly if your rabbit has special 
dietary needs.

Ingredients
Fescue grass hay, lucerne hay, oat fibre, whole grains (wheat, soybean and 
oats), chicory root (inulin), vitamins (A, B1, B2, B3, B5, B6, B9, B12, C, D3, E, H & 
K), minerals (calcium, cobalt, copper, iodine, iron, magnesium, manganese, 
phosphorus, potassium, selenium, sodium, sulphur & zinc).

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 13.0% Min  fibre 16.0%

Min crude fat 3.0% Max salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Vitamins and Minerals

Calcium (min) 0.75% Vitamin A (min) 8000 IU/kg

Calcium (max) 1.0% Vitamin D3 (min) 3500 IU/kg

Phosphorus (min) 0.4% Vitamin E (min) 150 IU/kg

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.   

SMALL ANIMAL

48



Foods

Sizes

350g / 12.3oz
1.5kg / 3.3lb
6kg / 13.2lb

Cavy Origins         
Completely balanced diet.

Target Species
Pet guinea pigs.

Key Features
	• Nature and science - Nutrition inspired by nature, formulated by vets.
	• Australian made, Australian ingredients – Fresh, wholesome ingredients, 

grown with love and hand selected from Australian farms. No by-
products.

	• All natural health support – Contains natural chicory root, encouraging 
beneficial gut flora and immune function.

	• Uniquely extruded – Ensures optimum digestibility, safety and 
palatability.

Recommended Use
Use as a completely balanced diet for pet guinea pigs when fed at a ratio of 
75% high fibre hay, 20% pellets & 5% treats and fresh foods.        

Feeding
Vetafarm Cavy Origins is designed to be fed in different quantities depending 
on the age and activity levels of your guinea pig. Young, pregnant nursing 
guinea pigs, or those requiring a higher specification diet for health reasons, 
should be allowed free access to Cavy Origins, while mature guinea pigs 
should be fed as per the guide below: 

Adult per day 1/8 cup for small cavy and 1/4 cup for large cavy. 

Young, pregnant 
nursing guinea pigs

Should be allowed free access to Cavy Origins

Please note that the above feeding recommendations are to be fed in 
addition to unlimited access to high fibre grass hay and should be used as 
a guide only. Be sure to check with your veterinarian or contact Vetafarm 
for more specific information if required, particularly if your Guinea Pig has 
special dietary needs.

Ingredients
Fescue, lucerne, oat fibre, wheat, soybean, oats, chicory root (inulin), Vitamins 
(A, B1, B2, B3, B5, B6, B9, B12, stabilised vitamin C, D3, E, H & K) & Minerals 
(calcium, cobalt, copper, iodine, iron, magnesium, manganese, phosphorus, 
potassium, selenium, sodium, sulphur and zinc).

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 15.0% Min fibre 12%

Min crude fat 4.0% Min salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Vitamins and Minerals

Phosphorus (min) 0.4% Vitamin A (min) 8,000 IU/Kg

Vitamin E (min) 150mg/Kg Vitamin D3 (min) 3,500 IU/Kg

Vitamin C (min) 1,200 mg/Kg

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture. 

SMALL ANIMAL

49



Sizes

350g / 12.3oz
2kg / 3.3lb
10kg / 22lb

Foods   

Rodent Origins         
Completely balanced diet.

Target Species
Rodents (rats and mice).

Key Features
	• Nature and science - Nutrition inspired by nature, formulated by vets.
	• Australian made, Australian ingredients – Fresh, wholesome ingredients, 

grown with love and hand selected from Australian farms. No by-
products.

	• All natural health support – Contains natural chicory root, encouraging 
beneficial gut flora and immune function.

	• Uniquely extruded – Ensures optimum digestibility, safety and 
palatability.

Recommended Use
Use as a complete diet for pet rodents, at a ratio of 95% pellets and 5% fresh 
foods & treats.

Feeding
Vetafarm Rodent Origins are designed to be a complete diet for rats and mice 
in all stages of life, including young, pregnant, nursing and mature animals. 
Rats and mice should be provided with unlimited access to Rodent origins - 
make freely available as the primary food source. Please note that the above 
feeding recommendations should be used as a guide only. Be sure to check 
with your veterinarian or contact Vetafarm for more specific information if 
your animal is underweight or over weight, or if your rat or mouse has special 
dietary needs due to a health conditions.

Ingredients
Whole grains (corn, wheat & soybean), chicory root (inulin), vegetable oils and 
natural organic acids, vitamins (A, B1, B2, B3, B5, B6, B9, B12, C, D3, E, H & K) and 
minerals (calcium, copper, iron, magnesium, phosphorus, selenium, sodium & 
zinc), blueberry flavour.

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 17.0% Max fibre 3.5%

Min crude fat 5.0% Max salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Vitamins and Minerals

Calcium (min) 0.5% Vitamin A (min) 5,000 IU/kg

Calcium (max) 0.8% Vitamin D3 (min) 1,500 IU/kg

Phosphorus (min) 0.2% Vitamin E (min) 50mg/kg

Vitamin C (min) 19mg/kg

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

SMALL ANIMAL

50



Sizes

350g / 12.3oz
2kg / 3.3lb
10kg / 22lb

Foods

Ferret Origins         
Completely balanced diet.

Target Species
Ferrets.

Key Features
	• Nature and science - Nutrition inspired by nature, formulated by vets.
	• Australian made, Australian Ingredients – Fresh, wholesome ingredients, 

grown with love and hand selected from Australian farms. No by-
products.

	• All natural health support – Contains natural chicory root, encouraging 
beneficial gut flora and immune function.

	• Uniquely Extruded – Ensures optimum digestibility, safety and 
palatability.

Recommended Use
Use as a nutritionally balanced, complete diet for pet ferrets

Feeding
Vetafarm Ferret Origins are designed to be a complete diet for Ferrets in all 
stages of life, including young, pregnant, nursing and mature animals. 

Growing and mature ferrets Daily feed quantity - Unlimited, + fresh 
meat provided 2 x weekly as a treat.

Please note that the above feeding recommendations should be used as a 
guide only. Be sure to check with your veterinarian or contact Vetafarm for 
more specific information if your animal is underweight or over weight, or if 
your ferret has special dietary needs due to a health conditions. Note: Ferrets 
are obligate carnivores and therefore should not be fed fruit or vegetable 
matter in any significant quantities.

Ingredients
Beef meal, pea flour, soy protein concentrate, beef liver, starch, vegetable oil, 
chicken bioflavour, taurine, natural organic acid, chicory root extract, essential 
amino acids, beta-carotene, vitamins (A, B1, B2, B3, B5, B6, B9, B12, C, D3, E, H & K) 
and minerals (calcium, phosphorus, copper, cobalt, iodine, iron, magnesium, 
manganese, potassium, selenium, sodium, sulphur and zinc). THIS PRODUCT 
CONTAINS RESTRICTED ANIMAL MATERIAL. DO NOT FEED TO CATTLE, 
SHEEP, GOATS OR ANY OTHER RUMINANTS

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 38.0% Max fibre 2.0%

Min crude fat 9.0% Max salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Vitamins and Minerals

Calcium (min) 3.5% Vitamin A (min) 80,000 IU/kg

Calcium (max) 5.0% Vitamin D3 (min) 2,500 IU/kg

Phosphorus (min) 0.15% Vitamin E (min) 100mg/kg

Vitamin C (min) 79mg/kg

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

SMALL ANIMAL

51



Sizes

50mL

Supplements & Health

Origins Vitasol Drops 
Multivitamin supplement for addition to food or water.

Target Species
Small animals such as rodents, guinea pigs, rabbits & ferrets.

Key Features
	• Contains essential vitamins in an easy to use liquid. 
	• Concentrated value for money. 
	• Can be supplied in food or drinking water. 

Recommended Use
All small animals where the diet is deficient in essential vitamins (not 
necessary if animals fed on a Vetafarm complete diet). 

Directions
Water: Add 1mL of Vitasol to 500mL (1 /2 quart) of drinking water and mix well. 
Change water daily. Food: Add 4 drops per 100g (3.5oz) of food daily. 

Active Ingredients
per 100ml

Vitamin A 250,000 IU Riboflavin (B2) 110mg

Vitamin D3 25,000 IU Pyridoxine (B6) 250mg

Vitamin E 100 IU Pantothenic acid (B5) 365mg

Thiamine (B1) 200mg Folic acid (B9) 110mg

Choline Chloride 1.46g Lysine 7.31g

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture.

SMALL ANIMAL

52



Supplements & Health

Sizes

50 Tablets

Origins Vita-C Tablets 
A dietary vitamin C supplement for guinea pigs. 

Target Species
Guinea pigs

Key Features
	• Tablets easily dissolve in water for hassle free administration.
	• Supplements a range of vitamins including accurate levels of Vitamin C 

to protect against deficiencies. 

Recommended Use
All guinea pigs where Vitamin C is deficient in the diet. (Not necessary for 
guinea pigs fed on Cavy Origins). 

Directions
Add 1 soluble tablet to 500mL (1 /2 quart) of drinking water. Gently agitate to 
ensure that the tablet is fully dissolved and place in drinking water container. 
Change water daily. May be used in conjunction with Water Cleanse and other 
dietary supplements.

Active Ingredients
Per tablet: 150 mg Vitamin C. 
Also contains Vitamins A,B1, B2,B3, B5, B6, B9, E, D3, & K

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture.

SMALL ANIMAL

53



Hygiene & Safety

Sizes

100mL / 3.4Fl.oz
500mL / 16.9Floz

Origins Hutch Clean
Hospital grade disinfectant spray.

Target Species
Equipment and enclosures for small animals such as rodents, guinea pigs, 
rabbits & ferrets

Key Features
	• Hospital B grade disinfectant. Instantly kills bacteria, viruses and fungi 

on contact. 
	• Is effective in up to 20% organic matter – perfect for disinfection in dirty 

situations.

Recommended Use
Use to clean & sanitise animal housing and equipment

Directions
Remove animal from enclosure before use.
For cleaning: Remove excess residue (e.g. leftover food/water etc) from items, 
spray with Hutch Clean and wipe over/scrub areas as required, rinse, dry and 
use items as normal.
Disinfection: Spray on a light coating of Hutch Clean and allow 5 minutes for 
disinfection to occur, rinse (if desired) and allow to dry. Equipment/animals 
may then be placed back in the enclosure for routine use. Precaution: 
This product is not suitable for use on equipment and housing of aquatic 
organisms - ensure all tanks are covered prior to use.

Active Ingredients
1g/L Benzalkonium chloride, 0.5g/L Sulfamic acid.

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture.

SMALL ANIMAL

54



Hygiene & Safety

SMALL ANIMAL

Sizes

100mL / 3.4Fl.oz

Origins Fluffy Bath Shampoo 
Shampoo for small animals. 

Target Species
Small animals such as rodents, guinea pigs, rabbits & ferrets.

Key Features
	• Medicated to assist with skin conditions. 
	• Gentle on sensitive skin and naturally scented with tea tree and 

eucalyptus. 

Recommended Use
All small animals as a gentle but thoroughly cleansing shampoo.

Directions
Add (2 pumps) of Fluffy Bath Shampoo to 1L (1 qt) of warm water. Gently 
immerse animal into the water and with gentle agitation work shampoo into 
the fur coat. Rinse with warm water and towel dry.

Active Ingredients
Tea tree & eucalyptus

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture.

55



Sizes

80g / 2.8oz

Hygiene & Safety

Origins Dusting & Bathing Powder 
For the maintenance of healthy skin and coat by the 
natural action of dust bathing and grooming.

Target Species
Small animals such as rodents, guinea pigs, rabbits & ferrets.

Key Features
	• Stimulates natural grooming behaviour in small animals. 
	• Made from all-natural Australian minerals. 
	• Promotes improved skin and coat condition. 
	• Helps fight bad odours (particularly useful in ferrets).

Recommended Use
Use in small animals to stimulate natural grooming behaviour to help 
maintain a healthy coat & skin.

Directions
Supply a shallow dish of Dusting and Bathing Powder once or twice weekly to 
small animals. Lightly sprinkling Dusting and Bathing Powder over the fur of 
small mammals will encourage them to groom.

Active Ingredients
Contains natural mineral earth in the form of Zeolytes (hydrated 
aluminosilicate minerals) 

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture.

SMALL ANIMAL

56



Sizes

250mL / 8.5Fl.oz
500mL / 16.9Fl.oz

Parasite Control

Origins Insect & Mite Liquidator
Residual insecticide and insect growth regulator

Target Species
Pet and companion rodents and rabbits 

Key Features
	• Instant control of pests on contact with additional 6 week residual 

protection against reinfestation. 
	• Penetrates into the coat to kill mites and lice in the fur and on the skin.
	• Safe for use on all small animals and their environments.

Recommended Use
For the control of mites and lice on small animals (rabbit and rodent mite 
(Trixacarus caviae) and lice (Anoplura spp.)) and their environment

Directions
Directions: (a) To control rabbit and rodent mite (Trixacarus caviae) and lice 
(Anoplura spp.): spray directly onto animal by holding spray 30-40cm (12-16 
in) from animal. Depending on animal size, use from 1 spray (mouse) to 10 
sprays (rabbit). (b) Environment: Spray animal environment thoroughly. One 
application should give up to 6 weeks protection.

Active Ingredients
6.25g/L Piperonyl Butoxide, 1.25g/L Permethrin (40:60), 20mg/L Methoprene

Product Expiry
18 months from date of manufacture.

SMALL ANIMAL

57



DOG AND CAT

58



Supplements and Health

Sizes

30 Chews
60 Chews

Lovebites B-Calm Chews
Highly palatable functional chews for stress and anxiety 
management.

Target Species
Dogs (suffering from stress and anxiety).

Key Features
	• L-Tryptophan and thiamine to assist in the management and reduction 

of stress and anxiety in companion canines. Non drowsy, non sedative 
action to help combat anxiety and stress naturally.

	• Flavoured with fresh Australian lamb, chicken and kangaroo, with no 
artificial binders, colours or flavours. Grain-free

Recommended Use
To assist in the management and reduction of stress and anxiety. Should 
be used on a daily basis to assist dogs during times of stress such as travel, 
reloaction, seperation etc and/or to combat stress caused by noise pollution 
such as fireworks displays. Also useful for geriatric animals that suffer from 
night time stress and barking episodes. 

Directions
Present to your dog as a tasty treat directly from the hand.
Provide 1 chew per 10kg of bodyweight, daily. It is recommended dogs 
receive B-Calm on an ongoing basis for best results in anxiety and stress 
management.

Animal Weight 1kg-5kg 5kg-10kg 10kg-20kg 20kg-30kg

Daily Feed 1/2 a chew 1 chew 2 chews 3 chews

Ingredients
L-Tryptophan (125mg/2.5g chew), B vitamin (thiamine 1mg/2.5g chew), 
kangaroo, ovine plasma, chicken, sorbitol, sorbic acid, vegetable oil.

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

DOG AND CAT

59



Supplements and Health

Sizes

30 Chews
60 Chews

Lovebites FlexJoint Chews
Highly palatable functional chews for joint support.

Target Species
Dogs suffering from joint and osteoarthritic pain and breeds with predisposed 
joint problems.  

Key Features
	• A synergistic combination of New Zealand green lipped mussel with 

glucosamine to provide advanced relief from debilitating arthritic 
symptoms in dogs.

	• Green lipped mussel is the supplement of choice for inflammation 
reduction and joint function. Glucosamine provides the nutritional 
components for joint function and repair. 

	• Flavoured with fresh Australian lamb and kangaroo, with no artifical 
binders, colours or flavours. Grain-free.

Recommended Use
Use for the support of animals suffering from the symptoms of osteoarthritis 
to assist in reducing joint pain and improving mobility. 

Directions
Present to your dog as a tasty treat directly from the hand.
Starting Dose: Provide 1 chew per 10kg of bodyweight, once daily for the first 
4 weeks. 
Maintenance Dose: Provide 1 chew per 10kg bodyweight every second day.

Animal Weight 1kg-5kg 5kg-10kg 10kg-20kg 20kg-30kg

Daily Feed 1/2 a chew 1 chew 2 chews 3 chews

Note: Dogs of a breed with predisposed joint problems may be provided 
with the maintenance dose from any age. Dogs with severe osteoarthritic 
symptoms may receive above starting dose as ongoing therapy.

Ingredients
New Zealand green lipped mussel (500mg/chew), glucosamine sulphate 
(375mg/chew), kangaroo meat, ovine plasma, chicken, sorbic acid, sorbitol, 
vegetable oil.

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

DOG AND CAT

60



Supplements and Health

Sizes

30 Chews
60 Chews

Lovebites DentaShield Chews
Highly palatable functional chews for dental health.

Target Species
Dogs

Key Features
	• Biofilm Control Polyphenols found in Norwegian Brown Kelp are 

clinically proven to assist in the reduction of plaque and gingivitis.
	• Tartar Reduction SHMP aids in tartar control and is clinically proven to 

reduce dental calculus.
	• All Natural Flavours with  ovine plasma and Australian kangaroo, with no 

artificial colours, flavours or binders. Grain free

Recommended Use
Veterinarian formulated for daily use as a treat to assist ongoing oral health. 
Dentashield provides a combination of concentrated Norwegian brown kelp, 
high in naturally occurring polyphenols to combat biofilm, with SHMP to aid 
in the reduction of tartar formation and improve general oral
health. 

Directions
Present to your dog as a tasty treat directly from the hand.
Maintenance Dose: Provide 1 chew per 10kg of bodyweight daily.

Animal Weight 1kg-5kg 5kg-10kg 10kg-20kg 20kg-30kg

Daily Feed 1/2 a chew 1 chew 2 chews 3 chews

Ingredients
Norwegian brown kelp (714mg/chew), SHMP (Sodium Hexametaphosphate) 
(193mg/chew), kangaroo meat, ovine plasma, sorbic acid, sorbitol, chicken, 
vegetable oil.

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

DOG AND CAT

61



Supplements and Health

Sizes

30 Chews
60 Chews

Lovebites Predamax Chews
Highly palatable functional vitamin and mineral chews 
for daily wellbeing.

Target Species
Dogs

Key Features
	• Supplies 25% of the NRC canine requirement for daily vitamins and 

minerals, assisting with nutritional balance and optimal health.
	• Supports daily wellbeing, providing nutrients essential for bone, coat, 

brain, and immune function.
	• 100% Natural contains Australian meats for a delicious, natural treat with 

benefits

Recommended Use
Use to enhance and balance your dog’s diet with essential vitamins, minerals 
and calcium

Directions
Present to your dog as a tasty treat directly from the hand.
Adult Maintenance Dose: Provide 1 chew per 10kg of bodyweight, once daily. 

Animal Weight 1kg-5kg 5kg-10kg 10kg-20kg 20kg-30kg

Daily Feed 1/2 a chew 1 chew 2 chews 3 chews

Growing Puppies/Lactating and Pregnant Bitches: Provide 1 chew per 5kg 
bodyweight once daily.

Ingredients
(Per chew)
Vitamins: A (770 IU), B1 (358 µg), B2 (862μg), B3 (2.2mg), B5 (761μg), B6 (220μg), 
B9 (8.9μg), B12 (0.8µg), D3 (78 IU), E (325µg) & K (250μg), Minerals: Calcium 
(291mg), Phosphorus (147.6mg), Cobalt (7.6 μg), Iodine (53μg), Iron (1.5 mg) & 
Manganese (242μg), Also contains: Kangaroo meat, ovine plasma, chicken, 
potato starch, sorbic acid, sorbitol, vegetable oil, choline, zinc, magnesium.

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

DOG AND CAT

62



Supplements and Health

Sizes

50g/1.75oz

Lovebites FlexJoint meal topper
Joint support.

Target Species
Dogs and cats (suffering from joint and osteoarthritic pain and breeds with 
predisposed joint problems).

Key Features
	• A synergistic combination of New Zealand green lipped mussel with 

glucosamine to provide advanced relief from debilitating arthritic 
symptoms in dogs.

	• Green lipped mussel is the supplement of choice for inflammation 
reduction and joint function. Glucosamine provides the nutritional 
components for joint function and repair. 

	• Flavoured with Australian kangaroo meat and microfined for excellent 
application and palatability.

Recommended Use
Use for the support of animals suffering from the symptoms of osteoarthritis 
to assist in reducing joint pain and improving mobility. 

Directions
Before use: 
Gently shake bottle, then aim nozzle in bin and pump 3-5 times to prime 
pump with correct dose of powder. Once primed, aim nozzle at food and 
dispense pumps as per directions below. Gently shake before each use. 
Starting Dose: 
Spray food with 1 pump of FlexJoint per 5kg bodyweight once daily for the 
first 4 weeks.
50g Package contains approx 200 pumps
Maintenance Dose: 
After the first 4 weeks, spray food with 1 pump of flexjoint per 5kg bodyweight 
once every second day. 
Note: 
Dogs of a breed with predisposed joint problems may be provided with the 
maintenance dose from any age.

Ingredients
375mg/g Glucosamine, 250mg/g green lipped mussel, soy protein isolate, 
kangaroo meat.

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture    

DOG AND CAT

63



Supplements and Health

Sizes

50g/1.75oz

Lovebites Synbiotic meal topper
Probiotic and Prebiotic.

Target Species
Cats & dogs.

Key Features
	• A 9-strain probiotic blend with natural prebiotic (chicory root extract) 

and enzymes.
	• Flavoured with Australian kangaroo meat and microfined for easy 

application and excellent palatability.
	• Formulated by veterinarians and nutritionists.
	• Supports gut health by restoring and maintaining the natural balance 

of gut flora.

Recommended Use
Supports recovery from diarrhoea and dehydration, intestinal dysfunction and 
Post antibiotic therapy by restoring the natural balance of gut flora (stress 
dose).
May also be used for general well-being to assist digestion and improve 
immune function (maintenance dose).

Directions
Before use: 
Gently shake bottle, then aim nozzle in bin and pump 3-5 times to prime 
pump with correct dose of powder. Once primed, aim nozzle at food and 
dispense pumps as per directions below. Gently shake before each use.
Maintenance dose: Spray food with 1 pump of Synbiotic per 10kg bodyweight, 
once daily.
Stress Dose: 1 pump per 5kg bodyweight once daily until recovery.
50g package contains approx. 150 pumps.

Ingredients
Probiotics: 360 million CFU/g (as Lactobacillus acidophilus, L.casei, L. salivarius, 
L.plantarum, L.rhamnosus, L.brevis, Bifidobacterium bifidum, B.lactis, S. 
thermophilus), 215mg/g  Prebiotic: Inulin (chicory root extract). Other 
ingredients: kangaroo meat, soy protein isolate.

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture    

DOG AND CAT

64



Supplements and Health

Sizes

50g/1.75oz

Lovebites Predamax meal topper
Essential vitamins and minerals to support daily 
wellbeing.

Target Species
Cats & dogs.

Key Features
	• Essential vitamins, minerals and dual source of calcium for animals fed 

on raw diets. 
	• Supports daily wellbeing, providing nutirients essential for bone, coat, 

brain, and immune function.
	• Naturally flavoured and microfined for easy application
	• Formulated by veterinarians and nutritionists

Recommended Use
Supports animals with essential nutrients that may be lacking in raw meat 
diets.

Directions
Before use: 
Gently shake bottle, then aim nozzle in bin and pump 3-5 times to prime 
pump with correct dose of powder. Once primed, aim nozzle at food and 
dispense pumps as per directions below. Gently shake before each use. 
Adult Maintenance: 
Spray food with 2 pumps of Predamax per 5kg bodyweight once daily. 
Growing, lactating or pregnant animal dose: Spray food with 4 pumps of 
predamax per 5kg bodyweight once daily
50g package contains approx. 350 pumps

Ingredients (Per Kg)

Calcium   236g Phosphorus 105 g 

Vitamin A  690,000 IU Vitamin D3  70,000 IU

Vitamin E 145 mg Vitamin B1 320 mg 

Vitamin B2 610 mg Vitamin B6 200 mg

Vitamin B12  0.7 mg Pantothenate 680 mg 

Niacin 2100 mg Folic Acid 10 mg 

Choline Bitartrate 15 mg Salt 37 g

Iodine 53.2 mg Iron  1320 mg 

Cobalt 13.8 mg Magnesium  1280 mg

Manganese 186 mg Zinc 221 mg

Sodium Chloride  110.2mg

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture.

DOG AND CAT

65



Supplements and Health   

Sizes

50g/1.75oz

Lovebites LiverPro Meal topper
Liver Support.

Target Species
Cats & dogs.

Key Features
	• Concentrated milk thistle extract and Vitamin C support liver function 

and repair.
	• Naturally flavoured and microfined for easy application.
	• Formulated by veterinarians and nutritionists.

Recommended Use
Supports liver function and repair. May be used to during and after liver 
disease, or as a maintenance supplement to support the control of destructive 
liver enzymes that may cause liver dysfunction.

Directions
Before use: 
Gently shake bottle, then aim nozzle in bin and pump 3-5 times to prime 
pump with correct dose of powder. Once primed, aim nozzle at food and 
dispense pumps as per directions below. Gently shake before each use. Spray 
food with 2 pumps of LiverPro per 5kg bodyweight.
Active liver complaint: 
Provide once daily for 3 weeks or until complaint is resolved.
Liver maintenance: 
Provide twice weekly for 3 weeks. 
50g package contains approx 450 pumps.

Ingredients
125mg/g Silymarin, 82.5mg/g stabilised Vitamin C, soy protein isolate, ovine 
plasma.

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture.

DOG AND CAT

66



Supplements and Health   

Sizes

150g / 5.3oz
450g / 1lb
2kg / 4.4lb
20kg / 44lb

Synbiotic 180-S
9 strain probiotic blend (180 million CFU/g) with natural 
prebiotic (chicory root extract) and enzymes.

Target Species
All animal species, including domestic pets, livestock, small animals & 
Reptiles.

Key Features
	• 180 million CFU/g of good bacteria ensures optimum immune system 

and digestive support.
	• 9 Unique strains of beneficial bacteria ensures health benefit to any 

animal.
	• 7 digestive enzymes directly improve digestion.
	• Natural prebiotic (chicory root extract) feeds and nourishes 

bifidobacterium, boosting immune strength.

Recommended Use
Use in all animals in times of stress, illness, injury, post antibiotic treatment or 
as a daily supplement to support the immune and digestive systems.

Directions
Water: 
Add 3g of Synbiotic 180-S to 1L of clean drinking water. Food: Add 6g of 
Synbiotic 180-S to 1kg of dry food, soft food, vegetables, meat, rearing formula, 
milk replacers, etc. 

Ingredients
Probiotics: (180 million CFU/g) Lactobacillus acidophilus, L.casei, L. salivarius, 
L.plantarum, L.rhamnosus, L.brevis, Bifidobacterium bifidum, B.lactis, S. 
thermophilus. Prebiotic: Inulin (Chicory Root Extract), Enzymes: Protease, 
Amylase, Cellulase, Hemicellulase, Lipase, Papain, Bromelain. 

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

DOG AND CAT

67



Supplements and Health

Sizes

200g / 7oz

Predamax
Powdered supplement for carnivores fed on raw meat 
diets.

Target Species
Cats & dogs.

Key Features
	• Essential vitamins, minerals and dual source of calcium for animals fed 

on raw diets. 
	• Supports daily wellbeing, including support for bones, coat, brain, and 

immune function. 
	• Designed by veterinarians, trusted by leading zoos and breeders. 
	• Flavoured with real kangaroo for excellent palatability.

Recommended Use
For carnivores being fed a raw meat diet to supplement the diet with crucial 
vitamins and minerals that may be lacking, ensuring optimum nutritional 
balance. May assist in the prevention of deficiencies.

Directions
Dust food with 1 gram (approx 1 level enclosed spoon) of Predamax per 4kg 
(8.8lb) body weight of animal. 1 dose of Predamax per day is recommended. 
Consult your Veternarian before modifying the recommended dose.
This dose rate supplies approximately 50% of the NRC canine requirement 
for maintenance. Growing animals should receive approximately double this 
recommendation.

Ingredients (Per Kg)

Calcium   236g Phosphorus 105 g 

Vitamin A  690,000 IU Vitamin D3  70,000 IU

Vitamin E 145 mg Vitamin B1 320 mg 

Vitamin B2 610 mg Vitamin B6 200 mg

Vitamin B12  0.7 mg Pantothenate 680 mg 

Niacin 2100 mg Folic Acid 10 mg 

Choline Bitartrate 15 mg Salt 37 g

Iodine 53.2 mg Iron  1320 mg 

Cobalt 13.8 mg Magnesium  1280 mg

Manganese 186 mg Zinc 221 mg

Sodium Chloride  110.2mg

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture.

DOG AND CAT

68



Supplements and Health   

Sizes

125mL / 4.2oz
250mL / 8.4oz

Spark Liquid
Sustained release energy supplement + electrolytes.

Target Species
Suitable for all animals.

Key Features
	• Veterinary formulated to ensure optimum results for rehydration, 

replenishment and in recovery from stress and  temperature extremes.
	• Easy to administer - simply add to your pet’s drinking water.
	• Fast and effective electrolyte & energy replenishment - starts restoring 

the balance as soon as it is consumed.

Recommended Use
Use in your pet’s drinking water to rehydrate, replenish and assist in recovery 
during in times of extreme temperatures, stress, illness or injury.

Directions
Add 20mL per 1L of drinking water. Use as the sole source of water and 
prepare fresh solution daily. Shake well before use

Ingredients
Ingredients: Each litre contains: glucose 135g, citrate ions 30.31g, sodium ions 
13g, potassium ions 20g.

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture.

DOG AND CAT

69



REPTILE

70



Ectotherm Lizard Food
Vet formulated complete diet

Target Species
Bluetongues, shinglebacks, monitors, skinks and dragons

Key Features
	• Highly palatable - made with fresh Australian ingredients, including 

Tasmanian mutton bird oil, 
	• Balanced calcium:phosphorous ratio for growth and development and 

ongoing health 
	• Nutrition inspired by nature, formulated by vets and nutritionists.

Recommended Use
Provides a high quality, nutritionally balanced diet for Lizards.

Feeding
Average daily pellet requirements:
Ectotherm Lizard Food should be made readily available to lizards at all 
times, making up at least 80% of the total diet to ensure nutritional balance. 
Depending on your species of lizard, fruits, vegetables, insects or small 
vertebrates should also be made available to provide dietary enrichment and 
variety.
If using Ectotherm Lizard Food as a dietary supplement (less than 80% of 
total diet), a calcium, vitamin and mineral supplement such as Multical Dust 
should be added to the diet.

Ingredients
Whole grains (soybean and wheat), Australian beef, wheat gluten, Tasmanian 
muttonbird oil, fish oil, fish meal, soy protein, potato starch, chicory root, 
amino acids (lysine and methionine), vitamins (A, B1, B2, B3,B6, B12, C, D3, E & 
K), minerals (calcium, cobalt, copper, iodine, iron, magnesium, manganese, 
phosphorus, potassium, selenium, sodium, sulphur and zinc). 

Guaranteed Analysis

Min Calcium 1.0% Min Phosphorus 0.5%

Min crude protein 34.0% Crude fibre 8.0%

Min crude fat 13.0% Max salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

Foods   

Sizes

350g / 12.3oz
1kg / 2.2lb

REPTILE

71



Foods   

Sizes

100g/3.5oz

Insect Food
Gutloader and colony food for insects

Target Species
Feeder crickets, mealworms and other insects as a boosting food source for 
reptiles.

Key Features
	• Substantially improves the nutritional value of feeder insects. 
	• Herpagrub provides high levels of protein, vitamins and minerals in a 

palatable form for crickets, mealworms and woodies. 

Recommended Use
Insect Food is a veterinary formulated food for insects, specifically designed 
to improve reproduction in colonies and substantially increase the nutritional 
value of insects fed to reptiles.

Directions
Provide Insect Food freely to insect colonies as the primary food source. For 
mealworms, add approx. 1g (1 rounded scoop) of Insect Food per 100g of bran 
substrate.

Ingredients
Wheat, lucerne, corn, fish meal, vegetable oil, wheat gluten, beef meal, soy 
protein isolate, natural organic acid, choline chloride, canthaxanthin,
Essential amino acids (lysine, methionine, and threonine), Vitamins (A, B1, 
B2, B3, B5, B6, B9, B12, C, D3, E, H and K) and Minerals (calcium, cobalt, copper, 
iodine, iron, magnesium, manganese, phosphorus, potassium, selenium, 
sodium, sulphur and zinc).
THIS PRODUCT CONTAINS RESTRICTED ANIMAL MATERIAL. DO NOT FEED TO 
CATTLE, SHEEP, GOATS, DEER OR OTHER RUMINANTS.

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 30.0% Max crude fibre 6.0%

Min crude fat 5.0% Max crude salt (NaCl) 0.5%

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

REPTILE

72



Foods   

Sizes

100mL / 3.4Fl.oz

Booster 
Nutritional Boost and Appetite Stimulant

Target Species
All reptiles.

Key Features
	• Stimulates juvenile reptiles and difficult feeders to feed. 
	• Provides emergency nutrition to sick, stressed and injured reptiles
	• Provides a nutritional boost to underweight or gravid reptiles. 

Recommended Use
For the nutritional support of all reptiles with loss of appetite due to illness or 
injury and to stimulate feeding in juveniles.

Directions
Shake Well Before Use.
Give the appropriate dose as per below, with each feed or as required.
3ml per 100g bwt for inactive reptiles.
5ml per 100g bwt for slightly active reptiles.
8mL per 100g bwt for stressed or very active reptiles.
Dose orally via feeding tube, syringe or mix into food. For best results, warm 
the dose to the animal’s body temperature before administration.

Active Ingredients
Tasmanian muttonbird oil, energy, amino acids, and vitamins.

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

REPTILE

73



Supplements and Health   

Sizes

150g / 5.3oz

Multical Dust 
Powdered calcium, vitamin and mineral supplement for 
addition to food items.

Target Species
All reptiles.

Key Features
	• Super fine powder that sticks to feeder insects and stays on, ensuring 

reptiles receive the nutrition they need. 
	• Simple and effective supplementation

Recommended Use
To supplement the diet of any reptile or amphibian with essential nutrients, 
calcium, vitamins and minerals. May be used in all species of reptile and 
incorporated with any food type.

Directions
Live Food: Place insects in a bag and add one scoop of Multical Dust – shake 
gently until insects are liberally coated, feed immediately. Fruit/Vegetables: 
Add to food items at the rate of 1 level scoop per 150 – 200g (5-7oz) of food.

Active Ingredients
Vitamins (A, B1, B2, B3, B5, B6, B9, B12, D3, E, H & K), minerals (calcium ions, 
chloride, iron, iodine, magnesium, phosphorus, potassium ions & zinc) 
and amino acids (arginine, choline, histidine, isoleucine, leucine, lysine,  
methionine, phenylalanine, threonine, tryptophan & valine).

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture.

REPTILE

74



Supplements and Health   

Sizes

50mL / 1.7Fl.oz

Vitamin Drops
Spot-on Vitamin Formula for reptiles.

Target Species
All reptiles.

Key Features
	• Simple spot-on formula.
	• Easiest vitamin supplement available for reptiles, simply spot on to the 

skin, the vitamin is absorbed into the blood stream. 
	• No need to dust food or gutload prey.

Recommended Use
For the supplementation of vitamins where the diet may be deficient.

Directions
Dosage: 
Apply two drops to the skin per 100g body weight. Smear on skin to improve 
uptake.
Snakes: Treat once weekly while active.
Lizards: Treat twice weekly while active.
PRECAUTIONS
Do not apply to animals during brumation. Do not apply to frogs.

Vitamins and Minerals (per mL)

Vitamin B9 125 µg Vitamin A 275 IU

Vitamin B2 185 µg Vitamin B6 275 µg

Vitamin D3 27 IU Vitamin B1 275 µg

Vitamin E 100 µg Vitamin B5 412 µg

Product Expiry

REPTILE

75



Supplements and Health   

Sizes

100mL / 3.4Fl.oz
5475mL / 16.1Fl.oz

Enclosure Clean
Reptile enclosure cleaner and disinfectant.

Target Species
Reptile enclosures and equipment. Herpacare can be used to disinfect food 
and water containers, vivariums and enclosures, rocks and logs and other 
decorative items.

Key Features
	• Safe and effective all purpose cleaning spray for reptile housing and 

equipment.
	• Herpacare kills bacteria, viruses and fungi on contact and is effective 

in up to 20% organic matter, making it perfect for ‘dirty’ situations 
(“Hospital B” standards of disinfection). 

	• Pleasant lemon scent.

Recommended Use
Herpacare is ideal as a safe and effective all purpose cleaning spray for reptile 
enclosures and equipment.

Directions
Remove your reptile from the enclosure before cleaning.
Cleaning: Empty out any residual food/water, spray surfaces with Enclosure 
Clean, scrub as required, and then rinse.
Disinfection: Spray Enclosure Clean and allow 5 minutes for disinfection to 
occur.
Rinse, and allow to dry. You can then replace your reptiles and their enclosure 
equipment.
Precaution: This product is not suitable for use on equipment and housing of 
aquatic organisms - ensure all tanks are covered prior to use.

Active Ingredients
1g/L Benzalkonium Chloride, 0.5g/L Sulfamic Acid.

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture.

REPTILE

76



Supplements and Health   

Sizes

100mL / 3.4Fl.oz
475mL / 16.1Fl.oz

Shedding Mist
Shedding mist with skin conditioner.

Target Species
All reptiles.

Key Features
	• Assists in natural shedding by hydrating & softening the skin to allow 

easy sloughing.
	• Hydrates and conditions new skin, providing a healthy sheen.
	• Helps to prevent shedding issues such as constricted toes in lizards and 

retained spectacles in snakes.

Recommended Use
Use during shedding to hydrate and lubricate the reptile skin to allow easy 
shedding. 

Directions
Shake well before use.
Lightly spray your reptile with Shedding Mist once daily while shedding.
*Poor nutrition may negatively impact the sloughing process. If your reptile 
experiences ongoing shedding issues, consult your veterinarian for advice or 
contact Vetafarm.

Active Ingredients
A blend of cosmaceuticals to aid the hydration and shedding of reptile skin. 

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture   

REPTILE

77



ZOO AND AQUARIUM

78



Foods   

Sizes

2kg / 4.4lb
10kg / 22lb

Complete Echidna Diet
Balanced diet for Echidnas.

Target Species
Suitable for adult echidnas and puggles who are eating solid food.

Key Features
	• Formulated by veterinarians and made with whole, fresh, Australian 

ingredients. 
	• Extrusion cooked for optimum palatability and digestibility. 
	• Used and recommended by leading Zoos and rehabilitation centres.

Recommended Use
Use as a completely balanced feed.

Feeding
Reconstitute diet using warm water to achieve the desired consistency. 
An average short-beaked echidna (body weight 4kg) generally requires 30g of 
Vetafarm Complete Echidna Diet mixed with 90-120mL of water to meet daily 
energy requirements. Vetafarm Complete Echidna Diet can be introduced 
to puggles by mixing into milk replacer, as soon as they are ready to eat solid 
food and can be used immediately on adult echidnas being rehabilitated for 
release. For best results when transitioning an echidna from a previous diet, 
Vetafarm Complete Echidna Diet should be introduced slowly, decreasing 
the percentage of the old diet by 10% daily until the echidna is only eating 
Vetafarm Complete Echidna Diet. 

Ingredients
Meat meal, corn, soy protein isolate, roughage, potato starch, minerals 
(calcium, chloride, cobalt, copper, iodine, iron, magnesium, manganese, 
phosphorus, potassium, sodium, sulphur, selenium & zinc), vegetable oils and 
organic acids, amino acids (arginine , cystine, histidine, isoleucine, leucine, 
lysine, methionine, phenylalanine, taurine, threonine, tryptophan, tyrosine & 
valine) and vitamins (A, B1, B2, B3, B5, B6, B9, B12, C, D3, E, H, K & choline).

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 34.1% Min crude fibre 6.0%

Min crude fat 11.0% Max salt 0.5%

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

ZOO & AQUARIUM

79



Foods   

Sizes

2Kg / 4.4lb
10Kg / 22lb

Crittacare Koala
Nutritional support for sick & injured koalas.

Target Species
 Koalas in rehabilitative care.

Key Features
	• Veterinary formulated in conjunction with koala rehab centres.
	• Highly palatable and digestible.
	• Easily mixed to create a free flowing paste for simple administration.

Recommended Use
For the nutrition and hydration of koalas who are recovering from illness/injury 
and not eating voluntarily.

Feeding
Add 10g (one metric tablespoon) of koala crittacare formula to 22ml of clean 
water and mix well to form a paste. Administer via a syringe or medication 
needle. Begin with 2.5-5 ml doses 2-3 times daily for 2-3 days, building up to 
20ml doses over the space of a week. Discard any unused paste and make 
fresh paste for each feed. Rinse the mouth with water after paste feeding to 
flush out the cheek pouches (usually 9-12 ml in 3 ml doses is sufficient).

Ingredients
Soy meal, potato starch, soy protein isolate, oat fibre, vegetable oils and 
natural organic acids, amino acids (lysine & methionine), vitamins (A, B1, B2, B3, 
B5, B6, B9, B12, C, D3, E, H, & K), choline, minerals (calcium, cobalt, copper, iodine, 
iron, magnesium, manganese, phosphorus, potassium, selenium, sodium, 
sulphur & zinc) and raspberry flavour.

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 20% Min crude fibre 5.0%

Min crude fat 15.0% Max salt 0.5%

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

ZOO & AQUARIUM

80



Foods 

Sizes

350g / 12.3oz
10kg / 22lb

ZOO & AQUARIUM

Crittacare Herbivore
Nutritional support for sick and injured herbivores.

Target Species
Small herbivorous animals (such as wallabies, wombats, kangaroos, possums 
and quokkas).

Key Features
	• Contains stabilised Vitamin C (1000mg/kg)
	• Provides highly digestible nutritional support for sick, stressed, and 

injured herbivores.
	• Extrusion cooked for safety and digestibility.
	• Contains Probiotics to maintain gut function + zeolyte - a natural toxin 

absorber.

Recommended Use
Crittacare Herbivore should be used when sick or injured animals are not 
eating voluntarily. Provides highly digestible nutritional support for sick, 
stressed, injured and debilitated small herbivorous animals.

Directions
Add 12–15g (1 heaped dessert spoon or 2 heaped teaspoons) of Crittacare 
Herbivore into a convenient container. Add 40–45mL of hot water and blend 
using a fork until a smooth creamy mix is made (adjust thickness of mix using 
more or less water). Empty the prepared Crittacare Herbivore into a 50mL 
feeding syringe – fill to 45–50mL. For easy filling of syringe, remove the plunger 
and fill from the back of the syringe.
Give one syringe of mix per kg of body weight 3–4 times daily (or less as 
required) by gastric tube. Maintain regular feeds until the animal has resumed 
regular feeding.

Ingredients
Oat hulls, wheat, soy bean, lucerne, probiotics, vitamins (A, B6, B12, C, D3, E, H) 
and minerals (calcium, copper, iron, magnesium, phosphorus, potassium, 
selenium and zinc).

Guaranteed Analysis

Min crude protein 14.0% Min crude fibre 26.0%

Min crude fat 2.5% Vitamin C 1000mg/kg

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

81



Supplements and Health   

Sizes

1.5Kg / 3.3lb
6Kg / 13.2lb

Equilax
Psyllium husk pellet for horses.

Target Species
Horses that frequently ingest sand or dirt while eating. 

Key Features
	• Helps to maintain healthy digestion by assisting the movement of sand 

and dirt through the gut.
	• Equilax Pellets do not blow away like regular psyllium powder.
	• Apple flavoured and highly palatable.

Recommended Use
Use as a digestive aid. Psyllium husk assists in the movement of sand through 
the digestive system by forming a gelatinous mass that carries food along the 
gastrointestinal tract.

Feeding
Can be mixed with food or fed directly from the hand as a treat. Administer 
approximately 125g of Equilax per 500kg of body weight, 3 to 4 times per 
week. Animal owners should determine the long-term administration 
requirements for maintaining effective digestive health.

Ingredients
Psyllium husk, oat husk, apple flavouring.

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture. 

ZOO & AQUARIUM

82



Supplements and Health   

Sizes

5Kg / 11lb

Predamax for Carnivores
Powdered supplement for carnivores fed on raw meat 
diets.

Target Species
All large carnivores including lions, wolves and tigers.

Key Features
	• Essential vitamins, minerals and dual source of calcium for animals fed 

on raw diets. 
	• Support daily wellbeing, including support for bones, coat, brain, and 

immune function. 
	• Designed by veterinarians, trusted by leading zoos and breeders. 
	• Flavoured with real kangaroo for excellent palatability.

Recommended Use
For carnivores being fed a raw meat diet to supplement the diet with crucial 
vitamins and minerals that may be lacking and to prevent deficiencies, 
ensuring optimum nutritional balance.

Directions
Dust fresh meat with 5 grams (approx 1 heaped tsp) of Predamax per 20Kg 
(44lb) body weight of animal.
This dose rate supplies approximately 50% of the NRC canine requirement 
for maintenance. Growing animals should receive approximately double this 
recommendation.

Active Ingredients

Calcium  235.7 g Phosphate 105 g

Vitamin A  690,000 IU Vitamin D3  70,000 IU

Vitamin E 145 mg Vitamin K  227 mg

Vitamin B1 320 mg Vitamin B2 610 mg

Vitamin B6 200 mg Vitamin B12  0.7 mg

Pantothenate 680 mg Niacin 2100 mg

Folic Acid 10 mg Choline Bitartrate 15 mg

Salt 37 g Iodine 53.2 mg

Iron  1320 mg Cobalt 13.8 mg

Magnesium  1280 mg Manganese 186 mg

Zinc 221 mg

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture. 

ZOO & AQUARIUM

83



Supplements and Health   

ZOO & AQUARIUM

Sizes

1000 Tablets

Penguin Tablets 
Essential vitamins for penguins.

Target Species
Penguins fed on frozen fish diets.

Key Features
	• Veterinary formulated with essential vitamins to balance the diet of 

captive penguins  
	• Easily administered by adding to the gills of feeder fish
	• Assists in the prevention of nutrition related disease

Recommended Use
To supplement the diet of penguins fed on frozen fish.

Feeding
Gentoo penguins or similar birds under 10kg: Give 1 tablet per day in feeder 
fish. 
King penguins or similar birds over 10kg: Give 2 tablets per day in feeder fish.

Active Ingredients

Vitamin B1 19 mg Vitamin B2 10 mg

Vitamin B6 10 mg Vitamin E  62  IU

Pantothenate 9 mg Folic Acid 8 mg

Vitamin C 132 mg Biotin (H) 200 ųg

Vitamin D3 500 IU

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture. 

84



Supplements and Health   

Sizes

1000 Tablets

ZOO & AQUARIUM

Penguin Tablets + Canthaxanthin
Essential vitamins for penguins with colour enhancer.

Target Species
Penguins fed on frozen fish diets.

Key Features
	• Veterinary formulated with essential vitamins to balance the diet of 

captive penguins.
	• Easily administered by adding to the gills of feeder fish.
	• Assists in the prevention of nutrition related disease.
	• Includes canthaxanthin to enhance red and orange colouration.

Recommended Use
To supplement the diet of penguins fed on frozen fish.

Directions
Gentoo penguins or similar birds under 10kg: Give 1 tablet per day in feeder 
fish. 

Active Ingredients

Vitamin B1 19 mg Vitamin B2 10 mg

Vitamin B6 10 mg Vitamin E  62  IU

Pantothenate 9 mg Folic Acid 8 mg

Vitamin C 132 mg Biotin (H) 200 ųg

Vitamin D3 500 IU Canthaxanthin 5 mg

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture. 

85



Supplements and Health   

Sizes

1000 tablets

Sea Bird Tablets 
Essential vitamins for captive piscivorous birds.

Target Species
Piscivorous birds fed on frozen fish diets.

Key Features
	• Veterinary formulated with essential vitamins to balance the diet of 

captive sea birds.
	• Easily administered by adding to the gills of feeder fish.
	• Assists in the prevention of nutrition related disease.

Recommended Use
Sea bird tablets may assist in the prevention of vitamin deficiencies that may 
occur, especially in diets of frozen fish.

Directions
Dosage: 
Give one tablet per Kg body weight of bird daily. The tablet may be inserted 
into the gills of the fish that are fed to the birds, or added to a food based on 1 
tablet per Kg of body weight.

Active Ingredients (per Kg)

Vitamin A 1800 IU Vitamin B1 30 mg

Vitamin B2 2 mg Vitamin C 20 mg

Vitamin B5 2 mg Vitamin E 20 mg

Vitamin B6 2 mg Vitamin B9  0.7 mg

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture. 

ZOO & AQUARIUM

86



Supplements and Health   

ZOO & AQUARIUM

Sizes

Small 1000 tablets
Large 500 tablets

Penguin Probiotic Tablets
9 strain probiotic tablets for large penguin species.

Target Species
Captive Penguins Small (under 6kg) and Large (6kg+)

Key Features
	• 9 Unique strains of beneficial bacteria.
	• Formulated by veterinarians and nutritionists.
	• Supports gut health by restoring and maintaining the natural balance 

of gut flora.

Recommended Use
To maintain a healthy digestive system or to re-establish normal gut flora 
following Antibiotic therapy or intestinal upset due to illness or injury.

Directions for use
Select the appropriate product size for the penguin’s body weight
Small: Insert 1 tablet per kg of bodyweight into feeder fish and feed once 
daily. During times of stress, illness or injury, administer 2 tablets per kg of 
body weight.
Large: Insert 1 tablet per 6kg of bodyweight into feeder fish and feed once 
daily. During times of stress, illness or injury, administer 2 tablets per 6kg of 
body weight

Active Constituents
Large: Probiotics 90mg (900 Million CFU) per tablet 
Small: Probiotics 15mg (150 Million CFU) per tablet 
as Lactobacillus acidophilus; L. delbrueckii subspecies bulgaricus; L. 
plantarum; L. rhamnosus; Bifidobacterium bifidum; Enterococcus faecium; 
Streptococcus salivarius subspecies thermophilus.

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture. 

87



Supplements and Health   

Sizes

Small (150mg)
100 Tablets

Large (1500mg)
1000 Tablets

Elasmo Tablets
Vitamin and mineral supplement for sharks and rays.

Target Species
Sharks and rays.

Key Features
	• Veterinary formulated with essential vitamins and minerals to balance 

the diet of captive sharks and rays. 
	• Easily administered by adding to the gills of feeder fish
	• Assists in the prevention of nutrition related disease

Recommended Use
Assists in the prevention of nutrition related disease. Feeding frozen fish is 
associated with vitamin deficiencies. In closed systems with recirculated 
water there is removal of many trace elements, especially iodine which can 
cause thyroid pathology and disease in sharks and rays.

Directions
Small: Give 1 tablet per 25g of fish fed, 3 times per week. 
Large: Give 1 tablet per 250g of fish fed, 3 times per week. 

Active Ingredients
Vitamins (A, B1, B2, B3, B5, B6, B9, B12, C, D3, E, K & H), minerals (cobalt, iodine, 
iron, manganese, potassium, selenium, sulphur, zinc) & choline. 

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture. 

ZOO & AQUARIUM

88



Supplements and Health   

Sizes

500 Tablets

ZOO & AQUARIUM

Elasmo Probiotic Tablets
9-strain probiotic tablets for Sharks and Rays

Target Species
Large Captive Sharks and Rays (50kg+)

Key Features
	• 9 Unique strains of beneficial bacteria. 
	• Formulated by veterinarians and nutritionists.
	• Supports gut health by restoring and maintaining the natural balance 

of gut flora.

Recommended Use
To maintain a healthy digestive system or to re-establish normal gut flora 
following Antibiotic therapy or intestinal upset due to illness or injury.

Directions
Insert 1 tablet per 50kg of bodyweight into feeder fish and feed once daily. 
During times of stress, illness or injury, administer 2 tablets per 50kg of body 
weight.

Active Ingredients
Probiotics 5 Billion CFU per tablet 
as Lactobacillus acidophilus; L. delbrueckii subspecies bulgaricus; L. 
plantarum; L. rhamnosus; Bifidobacterium bifidum; Enterococcus faecium; 
Streptococcus salivarius subspecies thermophilus.

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture. 

89



Supplements and Health   

Sizes

250 Chewables

Aquatic Mammal Chews
Essential vitamin supplement for aquatic Mammals fed 
on frozen fish diets.

Target Species
Suitable for all aquatic mammals, including seals, otters and dolphins.

Key Features
	• Veterinary formulated with essential vitamins to balance the diet of 

captive aquatic mammals 
	• Easily administered by adding to the gills of feeder fish
	• Assists in the prevention of nutrition related disease

Recommended Use
Aquatic mammal chews have been specifically designed to provide essential 
vitamins to aquatic mammals fed on frozen fish diets.

Directions
Dosage: Give half a chewable per Kilogram of fish fed. Insert chewable into gill 
space of fish immediately prior to feeding.

Active Ingredients (per chewable)

Vitamin A 8000IU Vitamin E 120mg 

Thiamine  100mg Riboflavin 8mg 

Pyridoxine 8mg Pantothenic Acid 8mg

Folic Acid 320µg Biotin 250µg

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture. 

ZOO & AQUARIUM

90



MULTI-SPECIES PRODUCTS

91



Foods 

Sizes

350g / 12.3oz
10kg / 22lb

MULTI-SPECIES

Crittacare Herbivore
Nutritional support for sick and injured herbivores.

Target Species
Small herbivorous animals (such as wallabies, wombats, kangaroos, possums 
and quokkas).

Key Features
	• High fibre (NDF), low fat, low sugar formula containing vitamins, minerals, 

calcium and essential amino acids, stabilised vitamin C (1000mg/kg), 
probiotics to maintain gut function and zeolite – a natural toxin absorber.

	• Extrusion cooked for safety and digestibility.

Recommended Use
Crittacare Herbivore should be used when sick or injured animals are not 
eating voluntarily. Provides highly digestible nutritional support for sick, 
stressed, injured and debilitated small herbivorous animals.

Directions
Add 12–15g (1 heaped dessert spoon or 2 heaped teaspoons) of Crittacare 
Herbivore into a convenient container. Add 40–45mL of hot water and blend 
using a fork until a smooth creamy mix is made (adjust thickness of mix using 
more or less water). Empty the prepared Crittacare Herbivore into a 50mL 
feeding syringe – fill to 45–50mL. For easy filling of syringe, remove the plunger 
and fill from the back of the syringe.
Give one syringe of mix per kg of body weight 3–4 times daily (or less as 
required) by gastric tube. Maintain regular feeds until the animal has resumed 
regular feeding.

Ingredients
Oat hulls, wheat, soy bean, lucerne, probiotics, vitamins (A, B6, B12, C, D3, E, H) 
and minerals (calcium, copper, iron, magnesium, phosphorus, potassium, 
selenium and zinc).

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

92



Supplements and Health   

Sizes

150g / 5.3oz
450g / 1lb
20kg / 44lb

Synbiotic 180-S
9 strain probiotic blend (180 million CFU/g) with natural 
prebiotic (chicory root extract) and enzymes.

Target Species
All animal species, including domestic pets, livestock, small animals & 
Reptiles.

Key Features
	• 180 million CFU/g of good bacteria ensures optimum immune system 

and digestive support.
	• 9 Unique strains of beneficial bacteria ensures health benefit to any 

animal.
	• 7 digestive enzymes directly improve digestion.
	• Natural prebiotic (chicory root extract) feeds and nourishes 

bifidobacterium, boosting immune strength.

Recommended Use
Use in all animals in times of stress, illness, injury, post antibiotic treatment or 
as a daily supplement to support the immune and digestive systems.

Directions
Water: 
Add 3g of Synbiotic 180-S to 1L of clean drinking water. Food: Add 6g of 
Synbiotic 180-S to 1kg of dry food, soft food, vegetables, meat, rearing formula, 
milk replacers, etc. 

Ingredients
Probiotics: (180 million CFU/g) Lactobacillus acidophilus, L.casei, L. salivarius, 
L.plantarum, L.rhamnosus, L.brevis, Bifidobacterium bifidum, B.lactis, S. 
thermophilus. Prebiotic: Inulin (Chicory Root Extract) Enzymes: Protease, 
Amylase, Cellulase, Hemicellulase, Lipase, Papain, Bromelain. 

Product Expiry
2 years from date of manufacture.

MULTI-SPECIES

93



Supplements and Health   

Sizes

125mL / 4.2oz
250mL / 8.4oz

Spark Liquid
Sustained release energy supplement + electrolytes.

Target Species
Suitable for all animals.

Key Features
	• Veterinary formulated to ensure optimum results for rehydration, 

replenishment and in recovery from stress and  temperature extremes.
	• Easy to administer - simply add to your pet’s drinking water.
	• Fast and effective electrolyte & energy replenishment - starts restoring 

the balance as soon as it is consumed.

Recommended Use
Use in your pet’s drinking water to rehydrate, replenish and assist in recovery 
during in times of extreme temperatures, stress, illness or injury.

Directions
Add 20mL per 1L of drinking water. Use as the sole source of water and 
prepare fresh solution daily. Shake well before use

Ingredients
Ingredients: Each litre contains: glucose 135g, citrate ions 30.31g, sodium ions 
13g, potassium ions 20g.

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture.

MULTI-SPECIES

94



Supplements & Health   

Sizes

40g / 1.4oz
80g / 2.8oz
500g / 1.1lb
1kg / 2.2lb

Poly Aid Plus 
Sustained release carbohydrates + proteins + probiotics + 
electrolytes.

Target Species
Sick & injured birds and animals.

Key Features
	• Sustained release carbohydrates + proteins + probiotics + electrolytes.
	• Contains sustained release carbohydrates for ongoing energy, probiotics 

to restore gut flora, essential proteins, vitamins and electrolytes to assist 
in recovery from illness and stress. 

Recommended Use
Poly Aid plus is a welcome addition to a bird keeper’s first aid kit. Use as a 
First aid supplement for sick, injured or stressed birds and small animals that 
are not eating voluntarily. Poly Aid plus does not cure disease - it simply gives 
birds some energy to fight for themselves.

Directions
Add 5mL of water to 10g of Poly Aid Plus and make into a slurry. Can be 
administered directly via medication needle or added to food sources for 
animals eating voluntarily but requiring additional dietary support to make a 
stronger recovery. Make up fresh for each use, discard any unused portion. 

Active Ingredients (per Litre)

Vitamin A 200 IU Vitamin B1 94µg

Vitamin B2 240µg Vitamin B3 1mg

Vitamin B5 248µg Vitamin B6 80µg

Vitamin B9 45µg Vitamin B12 1µg

Vitamin C 10mg Vitamin D3 25 IU 

Starch-Maize (hydrolysed) 7.5g Vitamin E  0.5mg

Vitamin H 2µg Vitamin K 0.2mg

Albumen 2g Calcium Gluconate 58mg

Choline Bitartrate 8mg Magnesium Sulphate 45mg

Potassium Chloride 76.8mg Probotic 0.1g

Sodium Chloride  110.2mg

Product Expiry
3 years from date of manufacture.

MULTI-SPECIES

95



Parasite Control   

Sizes

50 Tablets

Pigeon and Bantam Wormout
Allwormer tablets for pigeons and poultry

Target Species
Sick & injured birds and animals.

Key Features
	• Controls intestinal parasites with one easy tablet.
	• Broad spectrum wormer. 

Recommended Use
For the treatment of Threadworm (Capillaria spp.), Tapeworm (Raillietina spp., 
Choanotaenia spp.), Roundworm (Ascaridia spp.) and Caecal worm (Heterakis 
gallinarum) in pigeons and bantams.

Directions
Give one tablet by mouth per 2Kg bodyweight. Repeat in 8-12 weeks.
NOT TO BE USED on birds intended for human consumption.

Active Ingredients (per tablet)

Praziquantel 20mg Oxfendazole 20mg

Product Expiry
1 year from date of manufacture.

MULTI-SPECIES

96



AVIAN 
Avian Insect Liquidator	 43 
Avicare	 44 
Aviclens	 46 
Blossom Nectar	 20 
Parrot Breeder Pellets	 23 
Breeding Aid	 35 
Calcivet	 33 
Coccivet	 41 
Crittacare Avian	 22 
Crop Needle Set	 27 
D’Nutrical Powder	 34 
Ezy Feeder	 28 
Feeding Spoon	 28 
Finch and Budgie Crumbles	 15 
Forest Fusion Lorikeet	 16 
Golden Lori Rice Formula	 18 
Insecta-Pro	 21 
Macaw Nuts	 13 
Maintenance Pellets	 9 
Medication Tubes	 27 
Multivet	 30 
Nectar Pellets	 19 
Neocare	 25 
Nutriblend Breeder	 24 
Nutriblend Pellets	 10 
Nutricore	 26 
Paradise Pellets	 14 
Parrot Essentials	 11 
Parrot Breeder Pellets	 23 
Poly-Aid Plus	 39 
Power Shampoo	 45 
Probotic	 36 
Soluvite D	 31 
Soluvite D Breeder	 32 
South American Mix	 12 
Spark Liquid	 38 
Synbiotic Avian	 37 
Triple C	 40 
Wild Earth Lorikeet	 17 
Wormout Gel	 42

SMALL ANIMAL 
Cavy Origins	 49 
Dusting and Bathing Powder	 56 
Ferret Origins	 51 
Fluffy Bath Shampoo	 55 
Hutch Clean	 54 
Insect Mite Liquidator	 57 
Rabbit Origins	 48 
Rodent Origins	 50 
Vita-C Plus Tablets	 53 
Vitasol Drops	 52

DOG & CAT 
Lovebites B-Calm Chews	 59 
Lovebites DentaShield Chews	 61 
Lovebites FlexJoint Chews	 60 
Lovebites FlexJoint Topper	 63 
Lovebites LiverPro Topper	 66 
Lovebites Predamax Chews	 62 
Lovebites Predamax Topper	 65 
Lovebites Synbiotic Topper	 64 
Predamax	 68 
Spark Liquid	 69 
Synbiotic 180-S	 67

REPTILE 
Booster	 73 
Enclosure Clean	 76 
Insect Food	 72 
Lizard Food	 71 
Multical Dust	 74 
Shedding Mist	 77 
Vitamin Drops	 75

ZOO & AQUARIUM 
Aquatic Mammal Chews	 90 
Complete Echidna Diet	 79 
Crittacare Koala	 80 
Crittacare Herbivore	 81 
Elasmo Tablets	 88 
Elasmo Probiotics	 89 
Equilax	 82 
Penguin Probiotics	 87 
Penguin Tablets	 84 
Penguin Tablets Canthaxanthin	85 
Predamax for Carnivores	 83 
Sea Bird Tablets	 86

MULTI-SPECIES 
Crittacare Herbivore	 92 
Spark Liquid	 94 
Synbiotic 180-S	 93 
Poly Aid Plus	 95 
Pigeon and Bantam Wormout	 96

INDEX

97



www.vetafarm.com.au

       sales@vetafarm.com.au

      02 6933 0400


